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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (11:00)

    1.    FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              A - Group     SS/WR                M      

    2.    CONGDON, JACKSON               A - Group     BDA                  M      

    3.    TZANETAKIS, NIKOS              A - Group     DIVE VIC             M      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:19:48 PM
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (12:00)

    1.    VAJERHELABAD, SAM              A - Group     IDIVE                M      

    2.    CONGDON, JACKSON               A - Group     BDA                  M      

    3.    TZANETAKIS, NIKOS              A - Group     DIVE VIC             M      

    4.    FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              A - Group     SS/WR                M      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:20:00 PM
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (13:30)

    1.    VAJERHELABAD, SAM              A - Group     IDIVE                M      

    2.    TZANETAKIS, NIKOS              A - Group     DIVE VIC             M      

    3.    FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              A - Group     SS/WR                M      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:19:55 PM

Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (12:30)

    1.    EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON          B - Group     CALGARY              M      

    2.    PARKER, JAYDEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    3.    HENDERSON, BRADY               B - Group     BDA                  M      

    4.    DORNAN, LIAM                   B - Group     CALGARY              M      

    5.    YANG, DALE                     B - Group     IDIVE                M      
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Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (10:35)

    1.    HENDERSON, BRADY               B - Group     BDA                  M      

    2.    DORNAN, LIAM                   B - Group     CALGARY              M      

    3.    YANG, DALE                     B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    4.    PARKER, JAYDEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    5.    EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON          B - Group     CALGARY              M      
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Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (15:10)

    1.    PARKER, JAYDEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    2.    EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON          B - Group     CALGARY              M      

    3.    YANG, DALE                     B - Group     IDIVE                M      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:19:55 PM

Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (12:00)

    1.    ELLIOT, AVERY                  C - Group     BDA                  M      

    2.    MAALAWY, MARK                  C - Group     CALGARY              M      

    3.    MCBRIDE, RYAN                  C - Group     CALGARY              M      

    4.    WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE            C - Group     KGTC DIVING KAMLOOPS M      

    5.    POWELL, RYKKER                 C - Group     KGTC DIVING KAMLOOPS M      

    6.    CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER        C - Group     BDA                  M      

    7.    GOEHNER, SEPH                  C - Group     BDA                  M      

    8.    OYELUSI, SOLOMON               C - Group     CALGARY              M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (13:30)

    1.    OYELUSI, SOLOMON               C - Group     CALGARY              M      

    2.    ELLIOT, AVERY                  C - Group     BDA                  M      

    3.    CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER        C - Group     BDA                  M      

    4.    WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE            C - Group     KGTC DIVING KAMLOOPS M      

    5.    GOEHNER, SEPH                  C - Group     BDA                  M      

    6.    POWELL, RYKKER                 C - Group     KGTC DIVING KAMLOOPS M      

    7.    MCBRIDE, RYAN                  C - Group     CALGARY              M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (14:10)

    1.    CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER        C - Group     BDA                  M      

    2.    POWELL, RYKKER                 C - Group     KGTC DIVING KAMLOOPS M      

    3.    MCBRIDE, RYAN                  C - Group     CALGARY              M      

    4.    OYELUSI, SOLOMON               C - Group     CALGARY              M      

    5.    ELLIOT, AVERY                  C - Group     BDA                  M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    MAALAWY, MARK                  C1 - Group    CALGARY              M      

    2.    ADAMS, BECKETT                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON            M      

    3.    GOEHNER, SEPH                  C1 - Group    BDA                  M      

    4.    POWELL, RYKKER                 C1 - Group    KGTC DIVING KAMLOOPS M      

    5.    WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE            C1 - Group    KGTC DIVING KAMLOOPS M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    ADAMS, BECKETT                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON            M      

    2.    POWELL, RYKKER                 C1 - Group    KGTC DIVING KAMLOOPS M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    POWELL, RYKKER                 C1 - Group    KGTC DIVING KAMLOOPS M      

    2.    ADAMS, BECKETT                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON            M      

    3.    WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE            C1 - Group    KGTC DIVING KAMLOOPS M      
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Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    MCBRIDE, RYAN                  C2 - Group    CALGARY              M      

    2.    OYELUSI, SOLOMON               C2 - Group    CALGARY              M      

    3.    CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER        C2 - Group    BDA                  M      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:19:53 PM
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER        C2 - Group    BDA                  M      

    2.    OYELUSI, SOLOMON               C2 - Group    CALGARY              M      

    3.    MCBRIDE, RYAN                  C2 - Group    CALGARY              M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    OYELUSI, SOLOMON               C2 - Group    CALGARY              M      

    2.    MCBRIDE, RYAN                  C2 - Group    CALGARY              M      

    3.    CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER        C2 - Group    BDA                  M      
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Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (14:10)

    1.    HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT          D - Group     BDA                  M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (12:00)

    1.    HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT          D - Group     BDA                  M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (13:30)

    1.    HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT          D - Group     BDA                  M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT          D2 - Group    BDA                  M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT          D2 - Group    BDA                  M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT          D2 - Group    BDA                  M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (12:00)

    1.    ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA         A - Group     CALGARY              F      

    2.    LEARY, MAREN                   A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    3.    ESFORD, ELIZABETH              A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    4.    BOSLEY, SOPHIA                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    5.    RAKHRA, SIMRAN                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    6.    HAJI, VASHTI                   A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    7.    KEILLY, FIONA                  A - Group     CALGARY              F      

    8.    WOOD, ALEXANDRA                A - Group     IDIVE                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (11:00)

    1.    LEARY, MAREN                   A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    2.    KEILLY, FIONA                  A - Group     CALGARY              F      

    3.    WOOD, ALEXANDRA                A - Group     IDIVE                F      

    4.    ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA         A - Group     CALGARY              F      

    5.    RAKHRA, SIMRAN                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    6.    ESFORD, ELIZABETH              A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    7.    BOSLEY, SOPHIA                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    8.    HAJI, VASHTI                   A - Group     SS/WR                F      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:19:48 PM
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (13:30)

    1.    KEILLY, FIONA                  A - Group     CALGARY              F      

    2.    ESFORD, ELIZABETH              A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    3.    RAKHRA, SIMRAN                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    4.    HAJI, VASHTI                   A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    5.    LEARY, MAREN                   A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    6.    BOSLEY, SOPHIA                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (10:35)

    1.    DAVIES, EMMA                   B - Group     CALGARY              F      

    2.    XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO             B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    3.    JANE, MAIA                     B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    4.    VALES, ISABELLE                B - Group     SS/WR                F      

    5.    BESTWICK, MARISSA              B - Group     DIVE VIC             F      

    6.    MCCAULEY, GRAY CAMELLIA        B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    7.    BECK, HEIDI                    B - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    8.    ARGAO, ADYSEN ROSE             B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    9.    XIE, MANDY YIMAN               B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    10.   KACHANOSKI, NATASHA            B - Group     BDA                  F      

    11.   HUTCHINSON, RACHEL             B - Group     SS/WR                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (12:30)

    1.    JANE, MAIA                     B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    2.    MCCAULEY, GRAY CAMELLIA        B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    3.    ARGAO, ADYSEN ROSE             B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    4.    KACHANOSKI, NATASHA            B - Group     BDA                  F      

    5.    BESTWICK, MARISSA              B - Group     DIVE VIC             F      

    6.    BECK, HEIDI                    B - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    7.    DAVIES, EMMA                   B - Group     CALGARY              F      

    8.    XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO             B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    9.    XIE, MANDY YIMAN               B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    10.   VALES, ISABELLE                B - Group     SS/WR                F      

    11.   HUTCHINSON, RACHEL             B - Group     SS/WR                F      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:19:49 PM
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (15:10)

    1.    ARGAO, ADYSEN ROSE             B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    2.    XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO             B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    3.    BESTWICK, MARISSA              B - Group     DIVE VIC             F      

    4.    BECK, HEIDI                    B - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    5.    HUTCHINSON, RACHEL             B - Group     SS/WR                F      

    6.    MCCAULEY, GRAY CAMELLIA        B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    7.    VALES, ISABELLE                B - Group     SS/WR                F      

    8.    DAVIES, EMMA                   B - Group     CALGARY              F      

    9.    JANE, MAIA                     B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    10.   XIE, MANDY YIMAN               B - Group     IDIVE                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (12:00)

    1.    BAKER, ELOISE                  C - Group     IDIVE                F      

    2.    ISAAC, CLARA                   C - Group     SS/WR                F      

    3.    LUNN, HALEY                    C - Group     BDA                  F      

    4.    HOUSTON, JUNE                  C - Group     CALGARY              F      

    5.    BROOKS, CHARLIE                C - Group     SS/WR                F      

    6.    TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA              C - Group     SS/WR                F      

    7.    KACHANOSKI, ANIKA              C - Group     BDA                  F      

    8.    LAING, NIXON                   C - Group     SS/WR                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (13:30)

    1.    TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA              C - Group     SS/WR                F      

    2.    BROOKS, CHARLIE                C - Group     SS/WR                F      

    3.    HOUSTON, JUNE                  C - Group     CALGARY              F      

    4.    LUNN, HALEY                    C - Group     BDA                  F      

    5.    KACHANOSKI, ANIKA              C - Group     BDA                  F      

    6.    LAING, NIXON                   C - Group     SS/WR                F      

    7.    BAKER, ELOISE                  C - Group     IDIVE                F      

    8.    ISAAC, CLARA                   C - Group     SS/WR                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (14:10)

    1.    BAKER, ELOISE                  C - Group     IDIVE                F      

    2.    ISAAC, CLARA                   C - Group     SS/WR                F      

    3.    KACHANOSKI, ANIKA              C - Group     BDA                  F      

    4.    LAING, NIXON                   C - Group     SS/WR                F      

    5.    LUNN, HALEY                    C - Group     BDA                  F      

    6.    TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA              C - Group     SS/WR                F      

    7.    BROOKS, CHARLIE                C - Group     SS/WR                F      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:19:50 PM
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    LUNN, HALEY                    C1 - Group    BDA                  F      

    2.    BAKER, ELOISE                  C1 - Group    IDIVE                F      

    3.    HOUSTON, JUNE                  C1 - Group    CALGARY              F      

    4.    BROOKS, CHARLIE                C1 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    5.    TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA              C1 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    6.    MCGINN, FIONA                  C1 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    7.    ISAAC, CLARA                   C1 - Group    SS/WR                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    BROOKS, CHARLIE                C1 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    2.    ISAAC, CLARA                   C1 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    3.    MCGINN, FIONA                  C1 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    4.    TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA              C1 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    5.    HOUSTON, JUNE                  C1 - Group    CALGARY              F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    BAKER, ELOISE                  C1 - Group    IDIVE                F      

    2.    LUNN, HALEY                    C1 - Group    BDA                  F      

    3.    ISAAC, CLARA                   C1 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    4.    TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA              C1 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    5.    BROOKS, CHARLIE                C1 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    6.    MCGINN, FIONA                  C1 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    7.    HOUSTON, JUNE                  C1 - Group    CALGARY              F      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:19:47 PM
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    LAING, NIXON                   C2 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    2.    LAFRENIERE, JANE               C2 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    3.    PROCYK, GEORGIA                C2 - Group    CALGARY              F      

    4.    KACHANOSKI, ANIKA              C2 - Group    BDA                  F      

    5.    LAM, RYLEE                     C2 - Group    CALGARY              F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    LAFRENIERE, JANE               C2 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    2.    PROCYK, GEORGIA                C2 - Group    CALGARY              F      

    3.    LAING, NIXON                   C2 - Group    SS/WR                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    LAING, NIXON                   C2 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    2.    LAFRENIERE, JANE               C2 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    3.    BLAIR LONG YAN                 C2 - Group    IDIVE                ?      

    4.    LAM, RYLEE                     C2 - Group    CALGARY              F      

    5.    PROCYK, GEORGIA                C2 - Group    CALGARY              F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (14:10)

    1.    JENSEN, SAMIA                  D - Group     SS/WR                F      

    2.    DE ZWAGER, NOA                 D - Group     DIVE VIC             F      

    3.    BROWN, SIAANA                  D - Group     IDIVE                F      

    4.    TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE              D - Group     IDIVE                F      

    5.    KYJONKA, ANNIA                 D - Group     SS/WR                F      

    6.    GATO MARTINEZ, FLAVIA          D - Group     SS/WR                F      

    7.    HUI, EMILY                     D - Group     SS/WR                F      

    8.    BOWIE, HAZEL                   D - Group     KGTC DIVING KAMLOOPS F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (12:00)

    1.    GATO MARTINEZ, FLAVIA          D - Group     SS/WR                F      

    2.    TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE              D - Group     IDIVE                F      

    3.    KYJONKA, ANNIA                 D - Group     SS/WR                F      

    4.    JENSEN, SAMIA                  D - Group     SS/WR                F      

    5.    BROWN, SIAANA                  D - Group     IDIVE                F      

    6.    BOWIE, HAZEL                   D - Group     KGTC DIVING KAMLOOPS F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (13:30)

    1.    JENSEN, SAMIA                  D - Group     SS/WR                F      

    2.    KYJONKA, ANNIA                 D - Group     SS/WR                F      

    3.    TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE              D - Group     IDIVE                F      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:20:03 PM

Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    KYJONKA, ANNIA                 D1 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    2.    BOURGEOIS, ANYA                D1 - Group    CALGARY              F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    KYJONKA, ANNIA                 D1 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    2.    BOURGEOIS, ANYA                D1 - Group    CALGARY              F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    BOURGEOIS, ANYA                D1 - Group    CALGARY              F      

    2.    KYJONKA, ANNIA                 D1 - Group    SS/WR                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    GATTA MARTINEZ, FLAVIA         D2 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    2.    TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE              D2 - Group    IDIVE                F      

    3.    BROWN, SIAANA                  D2 - Group    IDIVE                F      

    4.    MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA          D2 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    5.    JENSEN, SAMIA                  D2 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    6.    BROWN, GEORGIA                 D2 - Group    CALGARY              F      

    7.    DEZWAGER, NOA                  D2 - Group    DIVE VICTORIA        F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA          D2 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    2.    BROWN, GEORGIA                 D2 - Group    CALGARY              F      

    3.    JENSEN, SAMIA                  D2 - Group    SS/WR                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    BROWN, GEORGIA                 D2 - Group    CALGARY              F      

    2.    MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA          D2 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    3.    GATTA MARTINEZ, FLAVIA         D2 - Group    SS/WR                F      

    4.    TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE              D2 - Group    IDIVE                F      

    5.    JENSEN, SAMIA                  D2 - Group    SS/WR                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (15:35)

    1.    PARKER, JAYDEN                 Open          IDIVE                M      

    2.    FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              Open          SS/WR                M      

    3.    VAJERHELABAD, SAM              Open          IDIVE                M      

    4.    CONGDON, JACKSON               Open          BDA                  M      

    5.    YANG, DALE                     Open          IDIVE                M      

    6.    EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON          Open          CALGARY              M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (14:55)

    1.    EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON          Open          CALGARY              M      

    2.    TZANETAKIS, NIKOS              Open          DIVE VIC             M      

    3.    FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              Open          SS/WR                M      

    4.    PARKER, JAYDEN                 Open          IDIVE                M      

    5.    CONGDON, JACKSON               Open          BDA                  M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (17:00)

    1.    FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              Open          SS/WR                M      

    2.    TZANETAKIS, NIKOS              Open          DIVE VIC             M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Open Mixed 3 M Synchro Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (16:50)

    1.    MCGINN, FIONA                  Mixed         SASKATOON            O      

          MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA                                             O      

    2.    LAFRENIERE, JANE               Mixed         SASKATOON            O      

          LAING, NIXON                                 SS/WR                O      

    3.    CONGDON, JACKSON               Mixed         BDA                  O      

          FROLOFF, MATTIAS                             SS/WR                O      

    4.    KACHANOSKI, ANIKA              Mixed         BDA                  O      

          LUNN, HALEY                                                       O      

    5.    BAKER, ELOISE                  Mixed         IDIVE                O      

          TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE                                                 O      

    6.    GRBARAC, GRACE                 Mixed         BDA                  O      

          MCWILLIAM, THEA                                                   O      

    7.    PARKER, JAYDEN                 Mixed         IDIVE                O      

          VAJERHELABAD, SAM                                                 O      

    8.    XIE, MANDY                     Mixed         IDIVE                O      

          XIE, YOLANDA                                                      O      

    9.    JANE, MAIA                     Mixed         IDIVE                O      

          WOOD, ALEXANDRA                                                   O      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Open Mixed 3 M Synchro Finals

Victoria, BC

    10.   CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER        Mixed         BDA                  O      

          POWELL, RYKKER                               KGTC                 O      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (14:55)

    1.    HUTCHINSON, RACHEL             Open          SS/WR                F      

    2.    LAING, NIXON                   Open          SS/WR                F      

    3.    BOSLEY, SOPHIA                 Open          SS/WR                F      

    4.    WOOD, ALEXANDRA                Open          IDIVE                F      

    5.    KACHANOSKI, NATASHA            Open          BDA                  F      

    6.    KEILLY, FIONA                  Open          CALGARY              F      

    7.    HAJI, VASHTI                   Open          SS/WR                F      

    8.    JANE, MAIA                     Open          IDIVE                F      

    9.    LEARY, MAREN                   Open          SASKATOON            F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (15:35)

    1.    HUTCHINSON, RACHEL             Open          SS/WR                F      

    2.    HAJI, VASHTI                   Open          SS/WR                F      

    3.    LEARY, MAREN                   Open          SASKATOON            F      

    4.    BESTWICK, MARISSA              Open          DIVE VIC             F      

    5.    DAVIES, EMMA                   Open          CALGARY              F      

    6.    WOOD, ALEXANDRA                Open          IDIVE                F      

    7.    BOSLEY, SOPHIA                 Open          SS/WR                F      

    8.    SANTORO, TEAGAN                Open          CALGARY              F      

    9.    ESFORD, ELIZABETH              Open          SASKATOON            F      

    10.   RAKHRA, SIMRAN                 Open          SS/WR                F      

    11.   LAING, NIXON                   Open          SS/WR                F      

    12.   XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO             Open          IDIVE                F      

    13.   KEILLY, FIONA                  Open          CALGARY              F      

    14.   KACHANOSKI, NATASHA            Open          BDA                  F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    START LIST   (17:00)

    1.    RAKHRA, SIMRAN                 Open          SS/WR                F      

    2.    ESFORD, ELIZABETH              Open          SASKATOON            F      

    3.    DRISCOLL, SOFIA                Open          CALGARY              F      

    4.    JANE, MAIA                     Open          IDIVE                F      

    5.    BESTWICK, MARISSA              Open          DIVE VIC             F      

    6.    XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO             Open          IDIVE                F      
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: MCLEOD, TOMMY                            Judge 4: TOTH, CELINA             

Judge 5: PASCOV, IGOR                   

    1.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          510.55

    2.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            507.75

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       461.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: BOYS, BEV                                Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COUSINEAU, JULIEN              

    1.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             A - Group     IDIVE                          588.10

    2.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          587.65

    3.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            582.45

    4.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       545.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER                     Asst. Referee: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: BARRETT, ERYN                  

    1.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             A - Group     IDIVE                          564.45

    2.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          509.05

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       495.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 3: BARRETT, NEIL                            Judge 4: PASCOV, IGOR             

Judge 5: PINEO, HEATHER                 

    1.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          345.05

    2.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          311.90

    3.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         B - Group     CALGARY                        304.85

    4.  HENDERSON, BRADY              B - Group     BDA                            298.60

    5.  DORNAN, LIAM                  B - Group     CALGARY                        265.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 3: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE                      Judge 4: COUSINEAU, JULIEN        

Judge 5: GROVER, RYAN                   

    1.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          401.00

    2.  HENDERSON, BRADY              B - Group     BDA                            347.00

    3.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          343.50

    4.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         B - Group     CALGARY                        310.55

    5.  DORNAN, LIAM                  B - Group     CALGARY                        300.30
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 4: COUSINEAU, JULIEN        

Judge 5: HOCKINS, JANET                 

    1.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          350.55

    2.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         B - Group     CALGARY                        249.55

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                            0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 5: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE            

    1.  CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER       C - Group     BDA                            206.05

    2.  WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE           C - Group     KGTC DIVIN                     203.95

    3.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C - Group     CALGARY                        192.65

    4.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C - Group     CALGARY                        178.40

    5.  MAALAWY, MARK                 C - Group     CALGARY                        171.05

    6.  POWELL, RYKKER                C - Group     KGTC DIVIN                     162.45

    7.  GOEHNER, SEPH                 C - Group     BDA                            122.50

    8.  ELLIOT, AVERY                 C - Group     BDA                              0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COUSINEAU, JULIEN              

    1.  WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE           C - Group     KGTC DIVIN                     222.00

    2.  CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER       C - Group     BDA                            207.40

    3.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C - Group     CALGARY                        201.10

    4.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C - Group     CALGARY                        181.60

    5.  POWELL, RYKKER                C - Group     KGTC DIVIN                     165.05

    6.  GOEHNER, SEPH                 C - Group     BDA                            119.05

    7.  ELLIOT, AVERY                 C - Group     BDA                              0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: MCINNIS, TORI                            Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: KVASHA, IILYA                  

    1.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C - Group     CALGARY                        172.50

    2.  CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER       C - Group     BDA                            169.70

    3.  POWELL, RYKKER                C - Group     KGTC DIVIN                     154.65

    4.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C - Group     CALGARY                        116.70

    5.  ELLIOT, AVERY                 C - Group     BDA                             88.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: BARRETT, NEIL                            Judge 4: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  POWELL, RYKKER                C1 - Group    KGTC DIVIN                     311.35

    2.  WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE           C1 - Group    KGTC DIVIN                     304.80

    3.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      253.45

    4.  MAALAWY, MARK                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        249.70

    5.  GOEHNER, SEPH                 C1 - Group    BDA                            192.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: ANDERSON, CAROLYN              

    1.  POWELL, RYKKER                C1 - Group    KGTC DIVIN                     279.75

    2.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      278.45
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: MCLEOD, TOMMY                            Judge 4: BARRETT, NEIL            

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE           C1 - Group    KGTC DIVIN                     249.00

    2.  POWELL, RYKKER                C1 - Group    KGTC DIVIN                     233.60

    3.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      219.30
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: BARRETT, NEIL                            Judge 4: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER       C2 - Group    BDA                            319.85

    2.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C2 - Group    CALGARY                        280.65

    3.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        269.15
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: ANDERSON, CAROLYN              

    1.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C2 - Group    CALGARY                        332.55

    2.  CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER       C2 - Group    BDA                            332.50

    3.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        267.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: MCLEOD, TOMMY                            Judge 4: BARRETT, NEIL            

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER       C2 - Group    BDA                            322.65

    2.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C2 - Group    CALGARY                        269.45

    3.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        212.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: COACH, ALEX              

Judge 3: TOTH, CELINA                             Judge 4: COX, GREG                

Judge 5: HOCKINS, JANET                 

    1.  HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT         D - Group     BDA                            142.10
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 4: COUSINEAU, JULIEN        

Judge 5: BARRETT, NEIL                  

    1.  HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT         D - Group     BDA                            179.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN                      Asst. Referee: JUDGE, ISA               

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 5: BETANCOURT, JORGE              

    1.  HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT         D - Group     BDA                            111.30
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: TOTH, CELINA                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT         D2 - Group    BDA                            174.85
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: ANDERSON, CAROLYN                        Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COUSINEAU, JULIEN              

    1.  HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT         D2 - Group    BDA                            186.45
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HOCKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: JUDGE, FIONA             

Judge 1: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: COUSINEAU, JULIEN                        Judge 4: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT         D2 - Group    BDA                            176.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 4: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 5: BATTALA, RENEE                 

    1.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               A - Group     IDIVE                          451.30

    2.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          411.85

    3.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        A - Group     CALGARY                        378.45

    4.  KEILLY, FIONA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        374.40

    5.  HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          363.75

    6.  BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          358.95

    7.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      313.75

    8.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      236.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: BATTALA, RENEE           

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: CARROL, STEVE            

Judge 5: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE            

    1.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               A - Group     IDIVE                          463.00

    2.  KEILLY, FIONA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        402.95

    3.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        A - Group     CALGARY                        394.20

    4.  HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          380.15

    5.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      367.40

    6.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          359.40

    7.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      356.80

    8.  BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          333.65
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER                     Asst. Referee: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: BARRETT, ERYN                  

    1.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          367.30

    2.  HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          302.85

    3.  KEILLY, FIONA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        297.35

    4.  BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          282.55

    5.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      273.20

    6.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      266.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: BOYS, BEV                                Judge 4: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 5: OBRYNE, CATA                   

    1.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          371.05

    2.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          351.00

    3.  MCCAULEY, GRAY CAMELLIA       B - Group     IDIVE                          341.75

    4.  KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            338.85

    5.  XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO            B - Group     IDIVE                          338.80

    6.  ARGAO, ADYSEN ROSE            B - Group     IDIVE                          326.10

    7.  XIE, MANDY YIMAN              B - Group     IDIVE                          324.80

    8.  BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       304.20

    9.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      301.45

    10. VALES, ISABELLE               B - Group     SS/WR                          284.60

    11. DAVIES, EMMA                  B - Group     CALGARY                        278.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: BATTALA, RENEE           

Judge 3: KVASHA, IILYA                            Judge 4: CARROL, STEVE            

Judge 5: GROVER, RYAN                   

    1.  XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO            B - Group     IDIVE                          364.05

    2.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          362.35

    3.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          346.60

    4.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      335.70

    5.  XIE, MANDY YIMAN              B - Group     IDIVE                          314.15

    6.  ARGAO, ADYSEN ROSE            B - Group     IDIVE                          307.70

    7.  KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            303.45

    8.  MCCAULEY, GRAY CAMELLIA       B - Group     IDIVE                          302.20

    9.  BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       296.90

    10. VALES, ISABELLE               B - Group     SS/WR                          291.65

    11. DAVIES, EMMA                  B - Group     CALGARY                        272.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 4: COUSINEAU, JULIEN        

Judge 5: HOCKINS, JANET                 

    1.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          327.00

    2.  ARGAO, ADYSEN ROSE            B - Group     IDIVE                          303.05

    3.  XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO            B - Group     IDIVE                          292.20

    4.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          264.85

    5.  BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       257.00

    6.  MCCAULEY, GRAY CAMELLIA       B - Group     IDIVE                          241.05

    7.  VALES, ISABELLE               B - Group     SS/WR                          237.65

    8.  XIE, MANDY YIMAN              B - Group     IDIVE                          214.70

    9.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      207.30

    10. DAVIES, EMMA                  B - Group     CALGARY                        192.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 5: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE            

    1.  LAING, NIXON                  C - Group     SS/WR                          224.35

    2.  ISAAC, CLARA                  C - Group     SS/WR                          178.80

    3.  BROOKS, CHARLIE               C - Group     SS/WR                          171.50

    4.  TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA             C - Group     SS/WR                          171.45

    5.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C - Group     CALGARY                        170.30

    6.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C - Group     IDIVE                          148.25

    7.  LUNN, HALEY                   C - Group     BDA                            144.60

    8.  KACHANOSKI, ANIKA             C - Group     BDA                            135.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COUSINEAU, JULIEN              

    1.  LAING, NIXON                  C - Group     SS/WR                          241.30

    2.  BROOKS, CHARLIE               C - Group     SS/WR                          211.15

    3.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C - Group     CALGARY                        185.45

    4.  TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA             C - Group     SS/WR                          177.60

    5.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C - Group     IDIVE                          165.30

    6.  LUNN, HALEY                   C - Group     BDA                            145.95

    7.  KACHANOSKI, ANIKA             C - Group     BDA                            135.80

    8.  ISAAC, CLARA                  C - Group     SS/WR                            0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: MCINNIS, TORI                            Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: KVASHA, IILYA                  

    1.  LAING, NIXON                  C - Group     SS/WR                          194.85

    2.  ISAAC, CLARA                  C - Group     SS/WR                          173.45

    3.  TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA             C - Group     SS/WR                          152.60

    4.  BROOKS, CHARLIE               C - Group     SS/WR                          144.10

    5.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C - Group     IDIVE                          130.80

    6.  KACHANOSKI, ANIKA             C - Group     BDA                            114.60

    7.  LUNN, HALEY                   C - Group     BDA                            112.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: BARRETT, NEIL                            Judge 4: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  ISAAC, CLARA                  C1 - Group    SS/WR                          321.10

    2.  BROOKS, CHARLIE               C1 - Group    SS/WR                          296.25

    3.  TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA             C1 - Group    SS/WR                          251.80

    4.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        248.65

    5.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      241.00

    6.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C1 - Group    IDIVE                          225.25

    7.  LUNN, HALEY                   C1 - Group    BDA                            200.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: ANDERSON, CAROLYN              

    1.  ISAAC, CLARA                  C1 - Group    SS/WR                          316.95

    2.  BROOKS, CHARLIE               C1 - Group    SS/WR                          306.10

    3.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        282.50

    4.  TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA             C1 - Group    SS/WR                          263.45

    5.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      234.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: MCLEOD, TOMMY                            Judge 4: BARRETT, NEIL            

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  ISAAC, CLARA                  C1 - Group    SS/WR                          269.55

    2.  TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA             C1 - Group    SS/WR                          254.40

    3.  BROOKS, CHARLIE               C1 - Group    SS/WR                          251.10

    4.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        240.70

    5.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      233.40

    6.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C1 - Group    IDIVE                          205.20

    7.  LUNN, HALEY                   C1 - Group    BDA                            187.90
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: BARRETT, NEIL                            Judge 4: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  LAING, NIXON                  C2 - Group    SS/WR                          351.50

    2.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      319.35

    3.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        227.65

    4.  KACHANOSKI, ANIKA             C2 - Group    BDA                            210.40

    5.  LAM, RYLEE                    C2 - Group    CALGARY                        159.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: ANDERSON, CAROLYN              

    1.  LAING, NIXON                  C2 - Group    SS/WR                          386.95

    2.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      328.65

    3.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        201.85
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: MCLEOD, TOMMY                            Judge 4: BARRETT, NEIL            

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  LAING, NIXON                  C2 - Group    SS/WR                          316.90

    2.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      255.75

    3.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        227.05

    4.  LAM, RYLEE                    C2 - Group    CALGARY                        191.85

    5.  BLAIR LONG YAN                C2 - Group    IDIVE                            0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: COACH, ALEX              

Judge 3: TOTH, CELINA                             Judge 4: COX, GREG                

Judge 5: HOCKINS, JANET                 

    1.  TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE             D - Group     IDIVE                          149.20

    2.  BROWN, SIAANA                 D - Group     IDIVE                          145.90

    3.  JENSEN, SAMIA                 D - Group     SS/WR                          144.40

    4.  GATO MARTINEZ, FLAVIA         D - Group     SS/WR                          131.25

    5.  KYJONKA, ANNIA                D - Group     SS/WR                          129.85

    6.  DE ZWAGER, NOA                D - Group     DIVE VIC                       126.20

    7.  BOWIE, HAZEL                  D - Group     KGTC DIVIN                     106.05

    8.  HUI, EMILY                    D - Group     SS/WR                            0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 4: COUSINEAU, JULIEN        

Judge 5: BARRETT, NEIL                  

    1.  TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE             D - Group     IDIVE                          152.65

    2.  JENSEN, SAMIA                 D - Group     SS/WR                          150.00

    3.  KYJONKA, ANNIA                D - Group     SS/WR                          138.65

    4.  BROWN, SIAANA                 D - Group     IDIVE                          138.50

    5.  GATO MARTINEZ, FLAVIA         D - Group     SS/WR                          128.95

    6.  BOWIE, HAZEL                  D - Group     KGTC DIVIN                      98.10
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN                      Asst. Referee: JUDGE, ISA               

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 5: BETANCOURT, JORGE              

    1.  TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE             D - Group     IDIVE                          124.10

    2.  JENSEN, SAMIA                 D - Group     SS/WR                          107.50

    3.  KYJONKA, ANNIA                D - Group     SS/WR                          107.15

    4.  GATO MARTINEZ, FLAVIA         D - Group     SS/WR                            0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: TOTH, CELINA                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D1 - Group    CALGARY                        144.80

    2.  KYJONKA, ANNIA                D1 - Group    SS/WR                          124.80
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: ANDERSON, CAROLYN                        Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COUSINEAU, JULIEN              

    1.  KYJONKA, ANNIA                D1 - Group    SS/WR                          152.80

    2.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D1 - Group    CALGARY                        133.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HOCKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: JUDGE, FIONA             

Judge 1: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: COUSINEAU, JULIEN                        Judge 4: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D1 - Group    CALGARY                        145.60

    2.  KYJONKA, ANNIA                D1 - Group    SS/WR                          143.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: TOTH, CELINA                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  BROWN, SIAANA                 D2 - Group    IDIVE                          175.20

    2.  JENSEN, SAMIA                 D2 - Group    SS/WR                          173.55

    3.  TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE             D2 - Group    IDIVE                          172.20

    4.  GATTA MARTINEZ, FLAVIA        D2 - Group    SS/WR                          168.80

    5.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      168.40

    6.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        148.40

    7.  DEZWAGER, NOA                 D2 - Group    DIVE VICTO                     140.15
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: ANDERSON, CAROLYN                        Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COUSINEAU, JULIEN              

    1.  JENSEN, SAMIA                 D2 - Group    SS/WR                          199.00

    2.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      182.15

    3.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        151.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HOCKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: JUDGE, FIONA             

Judge 1: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: COUSINEAU, JULIEN                        Judge 4: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      159.60

    2.  JENSEN, SAMIA                 D2 - Group    SS/WR                          157.85

    3.  GATTA MARTINEZ, FLAVIA        D2 - Group    SS/WR                          138.40

    4.  TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE             D2 - Group    IDIVE                          137.80

    5.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        116.30
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE                      Judge 4: TOTH, CELINA             

Judge 5: TOTH, CELINA                   

    1.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             Open          IDIVE                          392.90

    2.  CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BDA                            299.95

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                Open          IDIVE                          242.85

    4.  YANG, DALE                    Open          IDIVE                          217.90

    5.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         Open          CALGARY                        190.60

    6.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             Open          SS/WR                            0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 1: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE                      Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: BETANCOURT, JORGE              

    1.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             Open          SS/WR                          402.10

    2.  CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BDA                            369.45

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             Open          DIVE VIC                       364.45

    4.  PARKER, JAYDEN                Open          IDIVE                          297.55

    5.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         Open          CALGARY                        203.75

    6.  YANG, DALE                    Open          IDIVE                            0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                   Asst. Referee: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 3: COUSINEAU, JULIEN                        Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: HOCKINS, JANET                 

    1.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             Open          SS/WR                          389.95

    2.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             Open          DIVE VIC                       369.65
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Ex. Rank  Name                                     Club                       Total    

Ex. Range Nom                                      Club                       Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Open Mixed 3 M Synchro Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: BATTALA, RENEE           

Judge 3: YANG, RICHARD                            Judge 4: MCLEOD, TOMMY            

Judge 5: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 6: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 7: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 8: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 9: COX, GREG                      

    1.    CONGDON, JACKSON                         BDA                       222.60

          FROLOFF, MATTIAS                         SS/WR            

    2.    JANE, MAIA                               IDIVE                     189.78

          WOOD, ALEXANDRA                          

    3.    XIE, MANDY                               IDIVE                     177.45

          XIE, YOLANDA                             

    4.    PARKER, JAYDEN                           IDIVE                     174.93

          VAJERHELABAD, SAM                        

    5.    LAFRENIERE, JANE                         SASKATOON                 148.89

          LAING, NIXON                             SS/WR            

    6.    CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER                  BDA                       142.83

          POWELL, RYKKER                           KGTC             

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:21:33 PM

Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                                     Club                       Total    

Ex. Range Nom                                      Club                       Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Open Mixed 3 M Synchro Finals

Victoria, BC

    7.    MCGINN, FIONA                            SASKATOON                 137.10

          MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA                    

    8.    BAKER, ELOISE                            IDIVE                     128.79

          TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE                        

    9.    KACHANOSKI, ANIKA                        BDA                       120.84

          LUNN, HALEY                              

    10.   GRBARAC, GRACE                           BDA                       103.11

          MCWILLIAM, THEA                          
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 1: ANDERSON, CAROLYN                        Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 4: COUSINEAU, JULIEN        

Judge 5: BARRETT, NEIL                  

    1.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               Open          IDIVE                          241.10

    2.  KEILLY, FIONA                 Open          CALGARY                        220.45

    3.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            Open          SS/WR                          210.75

    4.  HAJI, VASHTI                  Open          SS/WR                          209.20

    5.  JANE, MAIA                    Open          IDIVE                          208.30

    6.  LAING, NIXON                  Open          SS/WR                          206.20

    7.  KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           Open          BDA                            195.40

    8.  LEARY, MAREN                  Open          SASKATOON                      185.65

    9.  BOSLEY, SOPHIA                Open          SS/WR                          181.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: OBRYNE, CATA                             Judge 4: TOTH, CELINA             

Judge 5: TOTH, CELINA                   

    1.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               Open          IDIVE                          264.65

    2.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                Open          SS/WR                          234.60

    3.  LAING, NIXON                  Open          SS/WR                          228.15

    4.  HAJI, VASHTI                  Open          SS/WR                          222.25

    5.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          SASKATOON                      205.80

    6.  BOSLEY, SOPHIA                Open          SS/WR                          204.90

    7.  XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO            Open          IDIVE                          204.60

    8.  LEARY, MAREN                  Open          SASKATOON                      198.60

    9.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            Open          SS/WR                          187.25

    10. KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           Open          BDA                            172.15

    11. SANTORO, TEAGAN               Open          CALGARY                          0.00

    11. DAVIES, EMMA                  Open          CALGARY                          0.00

    11. KEILLY, FIONA                 Open          CALGARY                          0.00

    11. BESTWICK, MARISSA             Open          DIVE VIC                         0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                   Asst. Referee: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 3: COUSINEAU, JULIEN                        Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: HOCKINS, JANET                 

    1.  DRISCOLL, SOFIA               Open          CALGARY                        240.20

    2.  JANE, MAIA                    Open          IDIVE                          237.20

    3.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                Open          SS/WR                          215.60

    4.  XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO            Open          IDIVE                          202.10

    5.  BESTWICK, MARISSA             Open          DIVE VIC                       182.00

    6.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          SASKATOON                      176.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: MCLEOD, TOMMY                            Judge 4: TOTH, CELINA             

Judge 5: PASCOV, IGOR                   

    1.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          510.55

                      103B  1.7        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   39.95     39.95 (2)

                      201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   36.00     75.95 (1)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70    111.65 (1)

                      401A  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   36.90    148.55 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   48.40    196.95 (1)

                      105B  2.6        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   41.60    238.55 (2)

                      405C  3.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   55.80    294.35 (2)

                      107C  3.0        7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   67.50    361.85 (1)

                      203B  2.3        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   55.20    417.05 (1)

                      305C  3.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   43.50    460.55 (2)

                      5233D 2.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   50.00    510.55 (1)

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:24:02 PM

Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            507.75

                      103B  1.7        8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   41.65     41.65 (1)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   29.60     71.25 (2)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   35.70    106.95 (2)

                      401A  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   36.90    143.85 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    186.75 (2)

                      5233D 2.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   52.50    239.25 (1)

                      105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   58.50    297.75 (1)

                      107C  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   54.00    351.75 (2)

                      305C  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   52.50    404.25 (2)

                      205C  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   57.00    461.25 (1)

                      405C  3.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   46.50    507.75 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       461.55

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   33.75     33.75 (3)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   35.70     69.45 (3)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20    100.65 (3)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   34.00    134.65 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.60    174.25 (3)

                      105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   50.70    224.95 (3)

                      5231D 2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   42.00    266.95 (3)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   41.40    308.35 (3)

                      303B  2.4        6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   48.00    356.35 (3)

                      403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   55.20    411.55 (3)

                      5233D 2.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.00    461.55 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: BOYS, BEV                                Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COUSINEAU, JULIEN              

    1.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             A - Group     IDIVE                          588.10

                      403B  2.1        8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   54.60     54.60 (1)

                      103B  1.6        8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0   40.00     94.60 (1)

                      201B  1.8        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   41.40    136.00 (1)

                      301B  1.9        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0   45.60    181.60 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5   48.30    229.90 (1)

                      407C  3.4        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   52.70    282.60 (3)

                      109C  3.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   49.40    332.00 (3)

                      207C  3.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   57.60    389.60 (3)

                      307C  3.5        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   45.50    435.10 (4)

                      5154B 3.4        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   86.70    521.80 (1)

                      5253B 3.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   66.30    588.10 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          587.65

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00     36.00 (2)

                      201B  1.8        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   45.00     81.00 (2)

                      301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   44.65    125.65 (3)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   46.20    171.85 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   48.30    220.15 (3)

                      405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   69.00    289.15 (2)

                      107B  3.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    344.95 (2)

                      407C  3.4        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   40.80    385.75 (4)

                      205B  3.0        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   75.00    460.75 (1)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    511.15 (3)

                      5152B 3.0        8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5   76.50    587.65 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            582.45

                      103C  1.5        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   36.00     36.00 (2)

                      201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   43.20     79.20 (3)

                      303C  2.0        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   48.00    127.20 (2)

                      403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   47.25    174.45 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   51.45    225.90 (2)

                      405B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   70.50    296.40 (1)

                      107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   52.70    349.10 (1)

                      305B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    412.10 (1)

                      205B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   42.00    454.10 (2)

                      5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   66.00    520.10 (2)

                      5335D 2.9        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   62.35    582.45 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       545.20

                      103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   36.00     36.00 (2)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   37.80     73.80 (4)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   39.90    113.70 (4)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   44.10    157.80 (4)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   46.20    204.00 (4)

                      405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   59.40    263.40 (4)

                      5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   66.00    329.40 (4)

                      107C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   61.60    391.00 (2)

                      205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   60.20    451.20 (3)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   44.80    496.00 (4)

                      5233D 2.4        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   49.20    545.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER                     Asst. Referee: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: BARRETT, ERYN                  

    1.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             A - Group     IDIVE                          564.45

                7.5M  101B  1.5        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   35.25     35.25 (2)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   54.60     89.85 (2)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    124.05 (2)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   52.50    176.55 (2)

                10M   6245D 3.6        7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   84.60    261.15 (1)

                10M   109C  3.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   77.70    338.85 (1)

                10M   207B  3.6        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   86.40    425.25 (1)

                10M   307C  3.4        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   81.60    506.85 (1)

                10M   5255B 3.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   57.60    564.45 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys A - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          509.05

                7.5M  201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   45.90     45.90 (1)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   44.65     90.55 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   48.60    139.15 (1)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   38.85    178.00 (1)

                10M   407C  3.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   72.00    250.00 (2)

                10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   61.60    311.60 (2)

                10M   207C  3.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   64.35    375.95 (2)

                10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    443.45 (2)

                10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   65.60    509.05 (2)

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       495.60

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   35.20     35.20 (3)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   43.70     78.90 (3)

                10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    123.90 (3)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   42.00    165.90 (3)

                10M   405B  2.8        8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5   70.00    235.90 (3)

                10M   107B  3.0        6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   57.00    292.90 (3)

                10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   66.70    359.60 (3)

                10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   64.00    423.60 (3)

                10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   72.00    495.60 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 3: BARRETT, NEIL                            Judge 4: PASCOV, IGOR             

Judge 5: PINEO, HEATHER                 

    1.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          345.05

                      401A  1.8        5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   29.70     29.70 (3)

                      103B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   36.55     66.25 (1)

                      201B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   35.20    101.45 (1)

                      301B  1.7        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   36.55    138.00 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   41.80    179.80 (1)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   45.60    225.40 (1)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   37.95    263.35 (1)

                      105C  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   49.20    312.55 (1)

                      5233D 2.5        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   32.50    345.05 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          311.90

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   27.75     27.75 (4)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.60     58.35 (3)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     84.75 (4)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   32.30    117.05 (2)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   35.70    152.75 (2)

                      105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    192.35 (3)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   34.50    226.85 (3)

                      303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   43.05    269.90 (3)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   42.00    311.90 (2)

    3.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         B - Group     CALGARY                        304.85

                      103B  1.7        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   29.75     29.75 (2)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     56.15 (4)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.90     85.05 (3)

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   30.00    115.05 (4)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   33.00    148.05 (4)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   45.60    193.65 (2)

                      303C  2.1        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   26.25    219.90 (4)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   44.00    263.90 (4)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   40.95    304.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.  HENDERSON, BRADY              B - Group     BDA                            298.60

                      401B  1.5        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (1)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   32.30     63.80 (2)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   28.50     92.30 (2)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.00    116.30 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   33.00    149.30 (3)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   42.90    192.20 (4)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   45.60    237.80 (2)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    275.60 (2)

                      203B  2.3        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   23.00    298.60 (4)

    5.  DORNAN, LIAM                  B - Group     CALGARY                        265.25

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   26.25     26.25 (5)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.90     55.15 (5)

                      201C  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   25.50     80.65 (5)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80    109.45 (5)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   27.50    136.95 (5)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   36.30    173.25 (5)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    206.25 (5)

                      303C  2.1        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   31.50    237.75 (5)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   27.50    265.25 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 3: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE                      Judge 4: COUSINEAU, JULIEN        

Judge 5: GROVER, RYAN                   

    1.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          401.00

                      103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   36.00     36.00 (1)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   36.90     72.90 (1)

                      301B  1.9        8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   43.70    116.60 (1)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   46.20    162.80 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   45.15    207.95 (1)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   41.85    249.80 (1)

                      205C  2.8        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    300.20 (1)

                      305C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   44.80    345.00 (1)

                      5235D 2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   56.00    401.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.  HENDERSON, BRADY              B - Group     BDA                            347.00

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60     29.60 (3)

                      201C  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   28.90     58.50 (4)

                      301C  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   36.90     95.40 (3)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    133.20 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   44.00    177.20 (2)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    224.00 (2)

                      303B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    265.40 (2)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   42.00    307.40 (2)

                      5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   39.60    347.00 (2)

    3.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          343.50

                      101B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.75     27.75 (5)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   33.30     61.05 (3)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   34.20     95.25 (4)

                      403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    129.90 (4)

                      5132D 2.1        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    164.55 (5)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    207.75 (3)

                      205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   47.60    255.35 (3)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   49.00    304.35 (3)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   39.15    343.50 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         B - Group     CALGARY                        310.55

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (4)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   27.00     55.80 (5)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   27.55     83.35 (5)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   42.00    125.35 (5)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   39.90    165.25 (4)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   40.80    206.05 (4)

                      405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   35.10    241.15 (4)

                      303C  2.0        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   25.00    266.15 (4)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.40    310.55 (4)

    5.  DORNAN, LIAM                  B - Group     CALGARY                        300.30

                      403C  1.9        7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   33.25     33.25 (2)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     66.85 (2)

                      201C  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   35.70    102.55 (2)

                      301C  1.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70    132.25 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65    166.90 (3)

                      105C  2.2        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   27.50    194.40 (5)

                      203C  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   39.90    234.30 (5)

                      303C  2.0        6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   24.00 -2 258.30 (5)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.00    300.30 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 4: COUSINEAU, JULIEN        

Judge 5: HOCKINS, JANET                 

    1.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          350.55

                7.5M  101B  1.5        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.25     32.25 (2)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   26.10     58.35 (2)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   46.20    104.55 (1)

                5M    303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   40.95    145.50 (1)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    195.90 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   61.60    257.50 (1)

                5M    405C  3.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   57.35    314.85 (1)

                5M    5231D 2.1        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   35.70    350.55 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys B - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         B - Group     CALGARY                        249.55

                10M   103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   35.20     35.20 (1)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.65     69.85 (1)

                10M   612B  1.9        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   29.45     99.30 (2)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   37.00    136.30 (2)

                5M    105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   28.80    165.10 (2)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   33.00    198.10 (2)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   35.70    233.80 (2)

                5M    303C  2.1        3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   15.75    249.55 (2)

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                            0.00

                10M   103B  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (3)

                10M   403B  2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (3)

                10M   301B  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (3)

                10M   5132D 2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (3)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (3)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (3)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (3)

                10M   305C  2.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (3)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:24:21 PM

Page: 2Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 5: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE            

    1.  CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER       C - Group     BDA                            206.05

                      403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.70     40.70 (1)

                      105C  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   44.40     85.10 (1)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   38.85    123.95 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   37.00    160.95 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   45.10    206.05 (1)

    2.  WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE           C - Group     KGTC DIVIN                     203.95

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   40.70     40.70 (1)

                      105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   39.60     80.30 (2)

                      203C  2.0        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    122.30 (2)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    163.25 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   40.70    203.95 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C - Group     CALGARY                        192.65

                      104C  2.2        6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60     39.60 (4)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   35.00     74.60 (3)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.85    113.45 (3)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   40.70    154.15 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   38.50    192.65 (3)

    4.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C - Group     CALGARY                        178.40

                      105C  2.4        4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   24.00     24.00 (6)

                      203C  2.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   44.00     68.00 (4)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   37.80    105.80 (4)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    146.50 (4)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   31.90    178.40 (4)

    5.  MAALAWY, MARK                 C - Group     CALGARY                        171.05

                      103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.90     28.90 (5)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00     61.90 (5)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.00     94.90 (6)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   42.90    137.80 (5)

                      5122D 1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   33.25    171.05 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  POWELL, RYKKER                C - Group     KGTC DIVIN                     162.45

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   40.70     40.70 (1)

                      104C  2.2        3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   16.50     57.20 (6)

                      203C  2.0        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   43.00    100.20 (5)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.55    132.75 (6)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    162.45 (6)

    7.  GOEHNER, SEPH                 C - Group     BDA                            122.50

                      401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   21.70     21.70 (7)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   22.50     44.20 (7)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   24.00     68.20 (7)

                      5122D 1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   31.35     99.55 (7)

                      5221D 1.7        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   22.95    122.50 (7)

    8.  ELLIOT, AVERY                 C - Group     BDA                              0.00

                      103B  1.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      201C  1.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      301C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      401B  1.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      5122D 1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COUSINEAU, JULIEN              

    1.  WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE           C - Group     KGTC DIVIN                     222.00

                      105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   45.60     45.60 (2)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   47.25     92.85 (1)

                      203B  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   46.20    139.05 (1)

                      303C  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   42.00    181.05 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   40.95    222.00 (1)

    2.  CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER       C - Group     BDA                            207.40

                      403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   46.20     46.20 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   44.10     90.30 (2)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   44.40    134.70 (2)

                      303C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   32.00    166.70 (2)

                      203B  2.2        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   40.70    207.40 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C - Group     CALGARY                        201.10

                      105C  2.2        6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.5   40.70     40.70 (3)

                      205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   35.00     75.70 (3)

                      303C  2.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   39.00    114.70 (3)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   43.20    157.90 (3)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    201.10 (3)

    4.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C - Group     CALGARY                        181.60

                      105C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00     33.00 (5)

                      203C  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05     70.05 (4)

                      303C  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   41.00    111.05 (4)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   38.00    149.05 (4)

                      5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   32.55    181.60 (4)

    5.  POWELL, RYKKER                C - Group     KGTC DIVIN                     165.05

                      403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80     37.80 (4)

                      103B  1.6        5.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   30.40     68.20 (5)

                      203C  1.9        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   24.70     92.90 (5)

                      303C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    119.90 (5)

                      5132D 2.1        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   45.15    165.05 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  GOEHNER, SEPH                 C - Group     BDA                            119.05

                      101C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   21.00     21.00 (6)

                      201C  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50     46.50 (6)

                      301C  1.8        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   27.00     73.50 (6)

                      401C  1.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   20.80     94.30 (6)

                      103C  1.5        5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   24.75    119.05 (6)

    7.  ELLIOT, AVERY                 C - Group     BDA                              0.00

                      101B  1.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (7)

                      201B  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (7)

                      301C  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (7)

                      401B  1.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (7)

                      103B  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: MCINNIS, TORI                            Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: KVASHA, IILYA                  

    1.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C - Group     CALGARY                        172.50

                5M    105C  2.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   39.60     39.60 (2)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   34.00     73.60 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   47.30    120.90 (2)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   51.60    172.50 (1)

    2.  CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER       C - Group     BDA                            169.70

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   37.80     37.80 (3)

                5M    203C  2.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   47.00     84.80 (1)

                5M    5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    127.70 (1)

                5M    105C  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   42.00    169.70 (2)

    3.  POWELL, RYKKER                C - Group     KGTC DIVIN                     154.65

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   40.70     40.70 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     73.85 (2)

                5M    203C  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.00    112.85 (3)

                5M    5132D 2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   41.80    154.65 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C - Group     CALGARY                        116.70

                5M    105C  2.4        1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   14.40     14.40 (5)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   33.00     47.40 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.30     83.70 (4)

                5M    5132D 2.2        5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   33.00    116.70 (4)

    5.  ELLIOT, AVERY                 C - Group     BDA                             88.00

                5M    103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   26.35     26.35 (4)

                5M    201C  1.5        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   21.00     47.35 (5)

                5M    401B  1.5        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.25     67.60 (5)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   20.40     88.00 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: BARRETT, NEIL                            Judge 4: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  POWELL, RYKKER                C1 - Group    KGTC DIVIN                     311.35

                      401A  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   37.00     37.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   35.70     72.70 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   32.00    104.70 (1)

                      301C  1.7        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   43.35    148.05 (1)

                      5132D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   45.60    193.65 (1)

                      104C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   41.80    235.45 (1)

                      303C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   34.10    269.55 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   41.80    311.35 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    2.  WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE           C1 - Group    KGTC DIVIN                     304.80

                      401A  2.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   31.00     31.00 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   32.30     63.30 (2)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   30.40     93.70 (2)

                      301C  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   37.40    131.10 (2)

                      5132D 2.4        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    176.70 (2)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   45.60    222.30 (2)

                      303C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   36.30    258.60 (2)

                      403C  2.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   46.20    304.80 (2)

    3.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      253.45

                      401B  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   24.75     24.75 (3)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   19.20     43.95 (5)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   34.40     78.35 (3)

                      301C  1.7        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   36.55    114.90 (3)

                      5122D 2.1        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   24.15    139.05 (4)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    168.75 (4)

                      203C  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   46.20    214.95 (3)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   38.50    253.45 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    4.  MAALAWY, MARK                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        249.70

                      401B  1.5        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   23.25     23.25 (5)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.95     46.20 (3)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   29.60     75.80 (4)

                      301C  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15    108.95 (4)

                      5122D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.60    142.55 (3)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   35.20    177.75 (3)

                      203C  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    214.50 (4)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   35.20    249.70 (4)

    5.  GOEHNER, SEPH                 C1 - Group    BDA                            192.00

                      401C  1.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   23.80     23.80 (4)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40     46.20 (3)

                      201C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   19.20     65.40 (5)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50     90.90 (5)

                      5122D 2.1        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   21.00    111.90 (5)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   25.60    137.50 (5)

                      202C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75    162.25 (5)

                      5221D 1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.75    192.00 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: ANDERSON, CAROLYN              

    1.  POWELL, RYKKER                C1 - Group    KGTC DIVIN                     279.75

                      403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   43.05     43.05 (1)

                      101B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   28.50     71.55 (1)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   28.80    100.35 (1)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   31.35    131.70 (2)

                      5132D 2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   44.85    176.55 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   29.60    206.15 (2)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   40.00    246.15 (1)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   33.60    279.75 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    2.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      278.45

                      401B  1.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   31.50     31.50 (2)

                      103C  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   26.25     57.75 (2)

                      201C  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     95.55 (2)

                      301C  1.9        7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05    132.60 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   37.95    170.55 (2)

                      105C  2.2        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   44.00    214.55 (1)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   24.00    238.55 (2)

                      403C  1.9        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   39.90    278.45 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: MCLEOD, TOMMY                            Judge 4: BARRETT, NEIL            

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE           C1 - Group    KGTC DIVIN                     249.00

                7.5M  403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   31.35     31.35 (1)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   35.15     66.50 (1)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   43.05    109.55 (1)

                7.5M  612C  1.6        6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   31.20    140.75 (1)

                5M    105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    180.35 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   36.75    217.10 (1)

                5M    303C  2.2        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   31.90    249.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    2.  POWELL, RYKKER                C1 - Group    KGTC DIVIN                     233.60

                7.5M  401B  1.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     21.00 (3)

                5M    301C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   30.60     51.60 (3)

                5M    5132D 2.4        6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   40.80     92.40 (2)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   27.20    119.60 (2)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.05    147.65 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   43.05    190.70 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   42.90    233.60 (2)

    3.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      219.30

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   28.00     28.00 (2)

                7.5M  201C  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   27.20     55.20 (2)

                7.5M  301C  1.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   31.50     86.70 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   22.50    109.20 (3)

                7.5M  103C  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.00    136.20 (3)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   33.60    169.80 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   49.50    219.30 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: BARRETT, NEIL                            Judge 4: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER       C2 - Group    BDA                            319.85

                      401B  1.5        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   36.00     36.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   39.10     75.10 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   33.60    108.70 (1)

                      301C  1.7        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   38.25    146.95 (1)

                      5132D 2.4        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   49.20    196.15 (1)

                      105C  2.4        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.80    236.95 (1)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    274.75 (1)

                      403C  2.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   45.10    319.85 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    2.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C2 - Group    CALGARY                        280.65

                      401B  1.5        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   25.50     25.50 (3)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   34.85     60.35 (2)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   36.00     96.35 (2)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.60    126.95 (2)

                      5132D 2.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   33.60    160.55 (2)

                      105C  2.4        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   37.20    197.75 (2)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    235.55 (2)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   45.10    280.65 (2)

    3.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        269.15

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   28.50     28.50 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     59.10 (3)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     87.90 (3)

                      301C  1.7        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.65    112.55 (3)

                      5132D 2.4        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    153.35 (3)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    192.95 (3)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.90    232.85 (3)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.30    269.15 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: ANDERSON, CAROLYN              

    1.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C2 - Group    CALGARY                        332.55

                      403B  2.1        6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   39.90     39.90 (2)

                      103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   36.00     75.90 (2)

                      201C  1.8        9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0   45.90    121.80 (1)

                      301C  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0   36.10    157.90 (2)

                      5132D 2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.85    202.75 (2)

                      105C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   41.80    244.55 (2)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   40.00    284.55 (2)

                      5233D 2.4        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   48.00    332.55 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    2.  CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER       C2 - Group    BDA                            332.50

                      403B  2.1        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   49.35     49.35 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   30.40     79.75 (1)

                      201C  1.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   41.40    121.15 (2)

                      301C  1.9        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   42.75    163.90 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   51.75    215.65 (1)

                      105C  2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    255.25 (1)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    296.20 (1)

                      203B  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   36.30    332.50 (2)

    3.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        267.25

                      403C  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   31.35     31.35 (3)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.00     59.35 (3)

                      201C  1.8        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   27.90     87.25 (3)

                      301C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   31.35    118.60 (3)

                      5132D 2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   42.55    161.15 (3)

                      105C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   35.20    196.35 (3)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   31.00    227.35 (3)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   39.90    267.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: MCLEOD, TOMMY                            Judge 4: BARRETT, NEIL            

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER       C2 - Group    BDA                            322.65

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   45.15     45.15 (1)

                7.5M  201C  1.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   43.20     88.35 (1)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   28.50    116.85 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0   42.30    159.15 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   63.45    222.60 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   47.25    269.85 (1)

                5M    5132D 2.4        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   52.80    322.65 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    2.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C2 - Group    CALGARY                        269.45

                7.5M  103B  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   25.60     25.60 (2)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   40.85     66.45 (2)

                7.5M  5132D 2.3        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   47.15    113.60 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   27.90    141.50 (2)

                5M    105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   33.60    175.10 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   36.75    211.85 (2)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   57.60    269.45 (2)

    3.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        212.95

                7.5M  103B  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   20.80     20.80 (3)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   22.40     43.20 (3)

                5M    5132D 2.4        5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   38.40     81.60 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   27.00    108.60 (3)

                5M    105C  2.4        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   32.40    141.00 (3)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.75    177.75 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   35.20    212.95 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: COACH, ALEX              

Judge 3: TOTH, CELINA                             Judge 4: COX, GREG                

Judge 5: HOCKINS, JANET                 

    1.  HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT         D - Group     BDA                            142.10

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80     28.80 (1)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   22.40     51.20 (1)

                      5122D 1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   25.65     76.85 (1)

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25    106.10 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   36.00    142.10 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 4: COUSINEAU, JULIEN        

Judge 5: BARRETT, NEIL                  

    1.  HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT         D - Group     BDA                            179.20

                      103B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   37.40     37.40 (1)

                      201C  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   31.50     68.90 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5   30.40     99.30 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   42.90    142.20 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.00    179.20 (1)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:24:19 PM

Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN                      Asst. Referee: JUDGE, ISA               

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 5: BETANCOURT, JORGE              

    1.  HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT         D - Group     BDA                            111.30

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   29.75     29.75 (1)

                5M    201C  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   32.25     62.00 (1)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   25.50     87.50 (1)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   23.80    111.30 (1)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:24:32 PM

Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: TOTH, CELINA                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT         D2 - Group    BDA                            174.85

                      401B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     29.60 (1)

                      101B  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   28.80     58.40 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     84.80 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   25.60    110.40 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60    136.00 (1)

                      203C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   38.85    174.85 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: ANDERSON, CAROLYN                        Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COUSINEAU, JULIEN              

    1.  HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT         D2 - Group    BDA                            186.45

                      401B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.00     32.00 (1)

                      101B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   32.00     64.00 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   31.20     95.20 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   28.00    123.20 (1)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   33.25    156.45 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   30.00    186.45 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Boys D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HOCKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: JUDGE, FIONA             

Judge 1: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: COUSINEAU, JULIEN                        Judge 4: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  HOLLINGWORTH, GARRETT         D2 - Group    BDA                            176.60

                5M    401B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                5M    101B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   34.40     68.00 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     96.80 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80    125.60 (1)

                5M    612B  1.7        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   19.55    145.15 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   31.45    176.60 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 4: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 5: BATTALA, RENEE                 

    1.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               A - Group     IDIVE                          451.30

                      401A  1.8        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   37.80     37.80 (1)

                      103B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   38.25     76.05 (1)

                      201B  1.6        8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   38.40    114.45 (1)

                      301B  1.7        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   40.80    155.25 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    198.15 (1)

                      403B  2.4        7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   51.60    249.75 (1)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    294.60 (1)

                      303B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   54.00    348.60 (1)

                      105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   55.90    404.50 (1)

                      5333D 2.6        6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   46.80    451.30 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          411.85

                      401B  1.5        8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   36.00     36.00 (3)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   35.70     71.70 (3)

                      201B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   36.80    108.50 (2)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   34.85    143.35 (2)

                      5231D 2.1        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   45.15    188.50 (2)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    238.90 (2)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    283.30 (2)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   44.85    328.15 (2)

                      303C  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   44.10    372.25 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   39.60    411.85 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        A - Group     CALGARY                        378.45

                      103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   36.55     36.55 (2)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     69.35 (5)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   34.85    104.20 (3)

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   32.25    136.45 (3)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.90    176.35 (4)

                      105C  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    215.95 (3)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   42.55    258.50 (4)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   34.65    293.15 (5)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.80    339.95 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   38.50    378.45 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.  KEILLY, FIONA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        374.40

                      103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   34.85     34.85 (5)

                      201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   36.00     70.85 (4)

                      301B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   29.75    100.60 (5)

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   32.25    132.85 (5)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   44.10    176.95 (3)

                      105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   34.80    211.75 (6)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.25    252.00 (5)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   42.00    294.00 (4)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   40.80    334.80 (5)

                      5331D 2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    374.40 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    5.  HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          363.75

                      401B  1.5        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   30.00     30.00 (8)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   34.00     64.00 (6)

                      201B  1.6        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   34.40     98.40 (6)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   32.30    130.70 (6)

                      5231D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    174.80 (5)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   37.40    212.20 (5)

                      105C  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   52.80    265.00 (3)

                      203C  2.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   43.00    308.00 (3)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   30.45    338.45 (4)

                      5132D 2.2        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   25.30    363.75 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          358.95

                      401B  1.5        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   36.00     36.00 (3)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   36.55     72.55 (2)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60    102.15 (4)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   33.15    135.30 (4)

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   33.00    168.30 (6)

                      403C  2.2        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   47.30    215.60 (4)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   35.20    250.80 (6)

                      203C  2.0        7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   42.00    292.80 (6)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   39.90    332.70 (6)

                      5231D 2.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   26.25    358.95 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    7.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      313.75

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.60     30.60 (6)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     58.60 (8)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     91.75 (8)

                      403B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     91.75 (8)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.80    129.55 (8)

                      105C  2.4        4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5   27.60    157.15 (8)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   29.90    187.05 (8)

                      303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   42.00    229.05 (8)

                      403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   46.20    275.25 (7)

                      5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   38.50    313.75 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    8.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      236.50

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60     30.60 (6)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   31.20     61.80 (7)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   34.85     96.65 (7)

                      401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   30.75    127.40 (7)

                      5132D 2.2        4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   27.50    154.90 (7)

                      105C  2.4        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   28.80    183.70 (7)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   36.00    219.70 (7)

                      303C  2.1        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0   16.80    236.50 (7)

                      403C  2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    236.50 (8)

                      5231D 2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    236.50 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: BATTALA, RENEE           

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: CARROL, STEVE            

Judge 5: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE            

    1.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               A - Group     IDIVE                          463.00

                      403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   43.05     43.05 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.60     72.65 (1)

                      201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   41.40    114.05 (1)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   38.00    152.05 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    196.15 (2)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    246.55 (1)

                      205C  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    309.55 (1)

                      305C  2.8        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   56.00    365.55 (1)

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   52.65    418.20 (1)

                      5235D 2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   44.80    463.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.  KEILLY, FIONA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        402.95

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   31.20     31.20 (5)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   33.30     64.50 (5)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   37.05    101.55 (5)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   38.85    140.40 (4)

                      5331D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    178.20 (4)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   42.00    220.20 (5)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   46.20    266.40 (5)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   47.60    314.00 (3)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.45    350.45 (3)

                      5333D 2.5        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   52.50    402.95 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        A - Group     CALGARY                        394.20

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.80     32.80 (2)

                      201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   38.70     71.50 (4)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   38.95    110.45 (3)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    152.45 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   38.00    190.45 (3)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    233.65 (3)

                      205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   39.20    272.85 (3)

                      305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   33.60    306.45 (4)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   44.55    351.00 (2)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    394.20 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.  HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          380.15

                      103B  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (7)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   43.05     71.85 (3)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80    109.65 (4)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   29.45    139.10 (5)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    178.10 (5)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    223.70 (4)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.50    264.20 (6)

                      303C  2.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   40.00    304.20 (5)

                      205C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   35.00    339.20 (4)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    380.15 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    5.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      367.40

                      103B  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   28.80     28.80 (7)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   33.30     62.10 (7)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   29.45     91.55 (8)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   38.85    130.40 (7)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.90    170.30 (6)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   48.00    218.30 (6)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   51.30    269.60 (4)

                      203B  2.2        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   30.80    300.40 (6)

                      303C  2.0        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   31.00    331.40 (5)

                      5231D 2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    367.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          359.40

                      103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   32.00     32.00 (3)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   40.50     72.50 (2)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   40.85    113.35 (2)

                      403B  2.1        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   48.30    161.65 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   44.00    205.65 (1)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    245.25 (2)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   36.45    281.70 (2)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   37.80    319.50 (2)

                      305C  2.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    319.50 (7)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.90    359.40 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    7.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      356.80

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     31.20 (5)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   32.40     63.60 (6)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   32.30     95.90 (7)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   35.70    131.60 (6)

                      5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    164.60 (8)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    200.60 (8)

                      205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   35.00    235.60 (8)

                      303B  2.3        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   37.95    273.55 (8)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    322.15 (6)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   34.65    356.80 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    8.  BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          333.65

                      401B  1.4        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   31.50     31.50 (4)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   29.60     61.10 (8)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   35.10     96.20 (6)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   31.35    127.55 (8)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.90    167.45 (7)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    211.55 (7)

                      105C  2.2        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    251.15 (7)

                      203B  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   27.50    278.65 (7)

                      303C  2.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   26.00    304.65 (8)

                      5231D 2.0        4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0   29.00    333.65 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER                     Asst. Referee: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: BARRETT, ERYN                  

    1.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          367.30

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (4)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   43.20     72.00 (3)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   45.60    117.60 (1)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   47.25    164.85 (1)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   55.20    220.05 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   40.50    260.55 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   61.60    322.15 (1)

                5M    5231D 2.1        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   45.15    367.30 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.  HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          302.85

                5M    103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   33.15     33.15 (1)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   42.00     75.15 (2)

                5M    201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   30.40    105.55 (2)

                5M    301B  1.7        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05    133.60 (4)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    174.40 (4)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.60    223.00 (3)

                5M    203C  2.0        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   41.00    264.00 (2)

                5M    5231D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   38.85    302.85 (2)

    3.  KEILLY, FIONA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        297.35

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.80     28.80 (4)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   35.70     64.50 (4)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   36.90    101.40 (4)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   41.00    142.40 (2)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    185.60 (2)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    223.40 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   28.35    251.75 (3)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.60    297.35 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.  BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          282.55

                7.5M  101B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (3)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   46.20     77.70 (1)

                5M    201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40    104.10 (3)

                5M    301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   33.15    137.25 (3)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   36.00    173.25 (5)

                5M    5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   37.40    210.65 (4)

                5M    203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   35.00    245.65 (4)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   36.90    282.55 (4)

    5.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      273.20

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.00     32.00 (2)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70     61.70 (5)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.20     95.90 (6)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   36.75    132.65 (5)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   46.80    179.45 (3)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   29.70    209.15 (5)

                5M    203B  2.3        4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.05    240.20 (5)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.00    273.20 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      266.00

                7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   26.40     26.40 (6)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   29.70     56.10 (6)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.90     96.00 (5)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   33.30    129.30 (6)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60    156.90 (6)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   31.05    187.95 (6)

                5M    203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.25    228.20 (6)

                5M    5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    266.00 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: BOYS, BEV                                Judge 4: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 5: OBRYNE, CATA                   

    1.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          371.05

                      401A  1.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   42.30     42.30 (1)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   32.30     74.60 (1)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   30.40    105.00 (2)

                      301B  1.7        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   40.80    145.80 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   43.05    188.85 (2)

                      5223D 2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    230.25 (1)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.00    276.25 (1)

                      303B  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    319.45 (1)

                      403B  2.4        7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   51.60    371.05 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          351.00

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   34.50     34.50 (2)

                      103B  1.7        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   39.10     73.60 (2)

                      201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   35.20    108.80 (1)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   34.00    142.80 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   48.40    191.20 (1)

                      403B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   32.40    223.60 (2)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.85    268.45 (3)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    309.40 (3)

                      105B  2.6        5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   41.60    351.00 (2)

    3.  MCCAULEY, GRAY CAMELLIA       B - Group     IDIVE                          341.75

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   33.00     33.00 (5)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   34.85     67.85 (5)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   31.20     99.05 (4)

                      301B  1.7        7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   38.25    137.30 (4)

                      5231D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   44.10    181.40 (3)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   41.40    222.80 (3)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   50.40    273.20 (2)

                      303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   40.95    314.15 (2)

                      104B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   27.60    341.75 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.  KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            338.85

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   33.15     33.15 (3)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   32.00     65.15 (7)

                      301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     95.75 (8)

                      401A  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   34.20    129.95 (7)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    170.90 (6)

                      104B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   42.55    213.45 (6)

                      303C  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    254.40 (5)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.85    299.25 (4)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    338.85 (4)

    5.  XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO            B - Group     IDIVE                          338.80

                      401B  1.5        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   33.00     33.00 (5)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   34.00     67.00 (6)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   30.40     97.40 (5)

                      301B  1.7        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   36.55    133.95 (5)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    173.55 (5)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   45.60    219.15 (4)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   28.75    247.90 (6)

                      105C  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   46.80    294.70 (5)

                      303C  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    338.80 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  ARGAO, ADYSEN ROSE            B - Group     IDIVE                          326.10

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   31.50     31.50 (8)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   37.40     68.90 (3)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60    102.50 (3)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   36.55    139.05 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    179.75 (4)

                      105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   37.20    216.95 (5)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.10    256.05 (4)

                      303C  2.1        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   30.45    286.50 (6)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60    326.10 (6)

    7.  XIE, MANDY YIMAN              B - Group     IDIVE                          324.80

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   29.25     29.25 (10)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   32.30     61.55 (10)

                      201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   34.40     95.95 (7)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   33.15    129.10 (8)

                      5231D 2.1        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   26.25    155.35 (9)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    198.55 (8)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   39.10    237.65 (7)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   36.75    274.40 (7)

                      105C  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    324.80 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    8.  BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       304.20

                      103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   29.75     29.75 (9)

                      401B  1.5        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   34.50     64.25 (8)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     95.45 (9)

                      301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   30.60    126.05 (9)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    163.85 (7)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   29.70    193.55 (9)

                      403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   36.00    229.55 (9)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   40.00    269.55 (9)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    304.20 (8)

    9.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      301.45

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   33.15     33.15 (3)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80     61.95 (9)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   26.35     88.30 (10)

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50    119.80 (10)

                      5231D 2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.00    161.80 (8)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   38.50    200.30 (7)

                      105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   34.80    235.10 (8)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   38.00    273.10 (8)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   28.35    301.45 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    10. VALES, ISABELLE               B - Group     SS/WR                          284.60

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   32.25     32.25 (7)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70     67.95 (4)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     96.75 (6)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   36.55    133.30 (6)

                      5231D 2.1        1.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   14.70    148.00 (10)

                      104C  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   27.50    175.50 (11)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   36.00    211.50 (11)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   35.70    247.20 (11)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.40    284.60 (10)

    11. DAVIES, EMMA                  B - Group     CALGARY                        278.20

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   24.75     24.75 (11)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   32.30     57.05 (11)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80     85.85 (11)

                      301B  1.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.95    108.80 (11)

                      5231D 2.1        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   31.50    140.30 (11)

                      104B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   40.25    180.55 (10)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   38.50    219.05 (10)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.00    254.05 (10)

                      303C  2.1        3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   24.15    278.20 (11)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: BATTALA, RENEE           

Judge 3: KVASHA, IILYA                            Judge 4: CARROL, STEVE            

Judge 5: GROVER, RYAN                   

    1.  XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO            B - Group     IDIVE                          364.05

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (4)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95     74.55 (2)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10    109.65 (2)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   33.25    142.90 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   40.95    183.85 (2)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   49.20    233.05 (2)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   33.60    266.65 (3)

                      305C  2.8        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   43.40    310.05 (2)

                      405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    364.05 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          362.35

                      103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   35.20     35.20 (3)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95     76.15 (1)

                      201B  1.8        8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   40.50    116.65 (1)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   32.30    148.95 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    193.05 (1)

                      405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    249.75 (1)

                      107C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   36.40    286.15 (1)

                      205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   29.40    315.55 (1)

                      5233D 2.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    362.35 (2)

    3.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          346.60

                      401A  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     33.15 (5)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   30.40     63.55 (7)

                      201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   36.00     99.55 (6)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   36.10    135.65 (4)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.00    173.65 (4)

                      303B  2.3        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   42.55    216.20 (4)

                      205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.00    272.20 (2)

                      403B  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.60    305.80 (3)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   40.80    346.60 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      335.70

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (8)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   36.90     65.70 (6)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   34.20     99.90 (5)

                      401B  1.4        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   29.40    129.30 (6)

                      5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   41.00    170.30 (5)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   42.00    212.30 (5)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    262.70 (5)

                      205C  2.8        3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   35.00    297.70 (5)

                      303C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   38.00    335.70 (4)

    5.  XIE, MANDY YIMAN              B - Group     IDIVE                          314.15

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (8)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.90     68.70 (4)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   31.50    100.20 (4)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   32.30    132.50 (5)

                      5132D 2.1        5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   31.50    164.00 (7)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   36.00    200.00 (7)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   39.15    239.15 (6)

                      205C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   35.00    274.15 (6)

                      5231D 2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.00    314.15 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  ARGAO, ADYSEN ROSE            B - Group     IDIVE                          307.70

                      403B  2.1        6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   35.70     35.70 (2)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60     61.30 (8)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70     91.00 (9)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   30.40    121.40 (9)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    165.50 (6)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    212.30 (5)

                      303C  2.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   21.00    233.30 (7)

                      405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   32.40    265.70 (8)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   42.00    307.70 (6)

    7.  KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            303.45

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   30.40     30.40 (6)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   37.80     68.20 (5)

                      401A  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   29.75     97.95 (7)

                      303B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    139.35 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.85    178.20 (3)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   38.85    217.05 (3)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    263.85 (4)

                      203B  2.2        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    303.45 (4)

                      5221D 1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    303.45 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    8.  MCCAULEY, GRAY CAMELLIA       B - Group     IDIVE                          302.20

                      403B  2.1        7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.90     39.90 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     71.10 (3)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60    101.70 (3)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   15.20 -2 116.90 (10)

                      5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   34.00    150.90 (9)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    194.10 (8)

                      203B  2.2        4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   27.50    221.60 (10)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    270.20 (7)

                      303C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.00    302.20 (8)

    9.  BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       296.90

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60     29.60 (7)

                      401B  1.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   29.40     59.00 (9)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   33.30     92.30 (8)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    126.50 (8)

                      5231D 2.0        5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.00    163.50 (8)

                      105C  2.2        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   25.30    188.80 (9)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    229.75 (8)

                      203C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   35.15    264.90 (9)

                      303C  2.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   32.00    296.90 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    10. VALES, ISABELLE               B - Group     SS/WR                          291.65

                      401B  1.4        6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   27.30     27.30 (10)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     57.70 (10)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   29.70     87.40 (10)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   39.90    127.30 (7)

                      5231D 2.0        2.0 2.0 3.0 1.5 2.5   13.00    140.30 (10)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   40.95    181.25 (10)

                      105C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.70    221.95 (9)

                      203C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   24.70    246.65 (10)

                      303C  2.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    291.65 (10)

    11. DAVIES, EMMA                  B - Group     CALGARY                        272.55

                      401B  1.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     21.00 (11)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.60     46.60 (11)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   27.00     73.60 (11)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    102.10 (11)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.00    137.10 (11)

                      105B  2.4        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   38.40    175.50 (11)

                      403B  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   32.55    208.05 (11)

                      203C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    236.55 (11)

                      5233D 2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   36.00    272.55 (11)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 4: COUSINEAU, JULIEN        

Judge 5: HOCKINS, JANET                 

    1.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          327.00

                10M   103B  1.6        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   39.20     39.20 (2)

                10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   45.00     84.20 (1)

                10M   612B  1.9        8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   46.55    130.75 (1)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   47.25    178.00 (1)

                5M    105B  2.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   55.90    233.90 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   28.00    261.90 (2)

                5M    405C  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   65.10    327.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.  ARGAO, ADYSEN ROSE            B - Group     IDIVE                          303.05

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   36.00     36.00 (4)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   38.85     74.85 (6)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   48.45    123.30 (2)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   47.25    170.55 (2)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    214.95 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   51.30    266.25 (1)

                5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   36.80    303.05 (2)

    3.  XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO            B - Group     IDIVE                          292.20

                7.5M  103B  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   38.40     38.40 (3)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   39.90     78.30 (4)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   28.80    107.10 (7)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   44.10    151.20 (3)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   51.60    202.80 (3)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    249.00 (3)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   43.20    292.20 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          264.85

                7.5M  401B  1.4        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   33.60     33.60 (6)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   44.10     77.70 (5)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.15    112.85 (3)

                5M    612B  1.7        6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   31.45    144.30 (6)

                5M    103B  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   36.55    180.85 (6)

                5M    203C  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00    222.85 (4)

                5M    303C  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   42.00    264.85 (4)

    5.  BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       257.00

                10M   103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (8)

                10M   612B  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   39.90     71.10 (7)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   36.90    108.00 (6)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   39.00    147.00 (4)

                5M    403B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.20    184.20 (5)

                5M    203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.00    219.20 (5)

                5M    303C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    257.00 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  MCCAULEY, GRAY CAMELLIA       B - Group     IDIVE                          241.05

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.00     32.00 (7)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   36.75     68.75 (8)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   32.30    101.05 (8)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   35.00    136.05 (8)

                5M    303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   25.20    161.25 (8)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   41.85    203.10 (8)

                5M    203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.95    241.05 (6)

    7.  VALES, ISABELLE               B - Group     SS/WR                          237.65

                5M    403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   42.90     42.90 (1)

                5M    201B  1.6        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   36.00     78.90 (3)

                5M    301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   30.60    109.50 (5)

                5M    612B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   32.30    141.80 (7)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   32.30    174.10 (7)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   31.00    205.10 (7)

                5M    303C  2.1        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   32.55    237.65 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    8.  XIE, MANDY YIMAN              B - Group     IDIVE                          214.70

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   34.40     34.40 (5)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   46.20     80.60 (2)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   30.60    111.20 (4)

                5M    5231D 2.1        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.60    144.80 (5)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   45.60    190.40 (4)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   24.30    214.70 (6)

                7.5M  203B  2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    214.70 (8)

    9.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      207.30

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   28.80     28.80 (10)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   25.90     54.70 (10)

                5M    201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     83.50 (10)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30    107.80 (10)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   32.40    140.20 (9)

                5M    203C  2.0        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   23.00    163.20 (9)

                5M    5231D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    207.30 (9)

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:24:22 PM

Page: 5Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    10. DAVIES, EMMA                  B - Group     CALGARY                        192.05

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20     31.20 (8)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   26.10     57.30 (9)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   29.00     86.30 (9)

                7.5M  201C  1.7        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.65    110.95 (9)

                5M    203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5   25.00    135.95 (10)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   23.10    159.05 (10)

                5M    5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   33.00    192.05 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 5: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE            

    1.  LAING, NIXON                  C - Group     SS/WR                          224.35

                      403C  2.2        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   52.80     52.80 (1)

                      105C  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   52.80    105.60 (1)

                      203C  2.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   43.00    148.60 (1)

                      303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   26.25    174.85 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5   49.50    224.35 (1)

    2.  ISAAC, CLARA                  C - Group     SS/WR                          178.80

                      403C  2.2        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   42.90     42.90 (2)

                      104B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   37.95     80.85 (2)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   30.00    110.85 (2)

                      301B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20    142.05 (2)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   36.75    178.80 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  BROOKS, CHARLIE               C - Group     SS/WR                          171.50

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   19.20     19.20 (8)

                      5122D 1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   39.90     59.10 (6)

                      104C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.60     98.70 (4)

                      203C  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    140.70 (3)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   30.80    171.50 (3)

    4.  TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA             C - Group     SS/WR                          171.45

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.70     40.70 (3)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   34.00     74.70 (3)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   27.00    101.70 (3)

                      301C  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   38.40    140.10 (4)

                      5122D 1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   31.35    171.45 (4)

    5.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C - Group     CALGARY                        170.30

                      104C  2.2        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30     36.30 (4)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   36.00     72.30 (4)

                      303C  2.1        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5   23.10     95.40 (5)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   40.70    136.10 (5)

                      5122D 1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   34.20    170.30 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C - Group     IDIVE                          148.25

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   28.50     28.50 (6)

                      201C  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   30.75     59.25 (5)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     88.85 (6)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    118.55 (6)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    148.25 (6)

    7.  LUNN, HALEY                   C - Group     BDA                            144.60

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80     28.80 (5)

                      201C  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   30.00     58.80 (7)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   26.40     85.20 (7)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   26.40    111.60 (7)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    144.60 (7)

    8.  KACHANOSKI, ANIKA             C - Group     BDA                            135.95

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     28.05 (7)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   30.40     58.45 (8)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   24.80     83.25 (8)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   25.50    108.75 (8)

                      5221D 1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   27.20    135.95 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COUSINEAU, JULIEN              

    1.  LAING, NIXON                  C - Group     SS/WR                          241.30

                      105B  2.4        6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80     46.80 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   44.10     90.90 (1)

                      303C  2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00    132.90 (1)

                      405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   59.40    192.30 (1)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   49.00    241.30 (1)

    2.  BROOKS, CHARLIE               C - Group     SS/WR                          211.15

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   42.00     42.00 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     79.80 (2)

                      103B  1.6        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   36.80    116.60 (2)

                      203C  1.9        8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5   46.55    163.15 (2)

                      303C  2.0        8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   48.00    211.15 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C - Group     CALGARY                        185.45

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (5)

                      203C  1.9        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   39.90     68.70 (3)

                      303C  2.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.00    102.70 (3)

                      403C  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   41.80    144.50 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   40.95    185.45 (3)

    4.  TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA             C - Group     SS/WR                          177.60

                      403C  1.9        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   37.05     37.05 (3)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   28.80     65.85 (4)

                      203C  1.9        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   36.10    101.95 (4)

                      303C  2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   41.00    142.95 (4)

                      5132D 2.1        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   34.65    177.60 (4)

    5.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C - Group     IDIVE                          165.30

                      401B  1.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   31.50     31.50 (4)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60     61.10 (5)

                      201C  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70     96.80 (5)

                      301C  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   32.40    129.20 (5)

                      403C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   36.10    165.30 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  LUNN, HALEY                   C - Group     BDA                            145.95

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   26.40     26.40 (6)

                      201C  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   26.35     52.75 (6)

                      301C  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   32.40     85.15 (6)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    116.50 (6)

                      203C  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   29.45    145.95 (6)

    7.  KACHANOSKI, ANIKA             C - Group     BDA                            135.80

                      101B  1.5        5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   26.25     26.25 (7)

                      201B  1.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   25.20     51.45 (7)

                      301C  1.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   23.40     74.85 (7)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60    104.45 (7)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   31.35    135.80 (7)

    8.  ISAAC, CLARA                  C - Group     SS/WR                            0.00

                      403B  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      105C  2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      203C  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      303C  2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      5231D 2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: MCINNIS, TORI                            Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: KVASHA, IILYA                  

    1.  LAING, NIXON                  C - Group     SS/WR                          194.85

                7.5M  105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   54.00     54.00 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   45.90     99.90 (2)

                5M    203B  2.3        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   51.75    151.65 (1)

                5M    5132D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    194.85 (1)

    2.  ISAAC, CLARA                  C - Group     SS/WR                          173.45

                5M    403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   50.40     50.40 (2)

                5M    105C  2.4        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   57.60    108.00 (1)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   35.00    143.00 (2)

                5M    5231D 2.1        5.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   30.45    173.45 (2)

    3.  TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA             C - Group     SS/WR                          152.60

                5M    403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   46.20     46.20 (3)

                5M    103B  1.7        7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   35.70     81.90 (3)

                5M    203C  2.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   41.00    122.90 (3)

                5M    5132D 2.2        4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    152.60 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.  BROOKS, CHARLIE               C - Group     SS/WR                          144.10

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   31.45     31.45 (5)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   43.05     74.50 (4)

                5M    5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    114.10 (4)

                5M    203C  2.0        4.5 3.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   30.00    144.10 (4)

    5.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C - Group     IDIVE                          130.80

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60     30.60 (6)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     59.40 (6)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     89.00 (6)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   41.80    130.80 (5)

    6.  KACHANOSKI, ANIKA             C - Group     BDA                            114.60

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.30     32.30 (4)

                5M    201C  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   29.25     61.55 (5)

                5M    401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25     90.80 (5)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   23.80    114.60 (6)

    7.  LUNN, HALEY                   C - Group     BDA                            112.60

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.05     28.05 (7)

                5M    201C  1.5        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   22.50     50.55 (7)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.40     87.95 (7)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   24.65    112.60 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: BARRETT, NEIL                            Judge 4: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  ISAAC, CLARA                  C1 - Group    SS/WR                          321.10

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   33.00     33.00 (2)

                      103B  1.7        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   39.95     72.95 (1)

                      201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   36.00    108.95 (1)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   39.10    148.05 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.80    185.85 (1)

                      104B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   46.00    231.85 (1)

                      203C  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   43.05    274.90 (1)

                      403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   46.20    321.10 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    2.  BROOKS, CHARLIE               C1 - Group    SS/WR                          296.25

                      401B  1.5        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   36.00     36.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   33.15     69.15 (2)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   32.00    101.15 (2)

                      301C  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   37.40    138.55 (2)

                      5122D 2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   42.00    180.55 (2)

                      104C  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   46.20    226.75 (2)

                      203C  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   42.00    268.75 (2)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   27.50    296.25 (2)

    3.  TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA             C1 - Group    SS/WR                          251.80

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   27.75     27.75 (5)

                      101B  1.3        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   27.30     55.05 (5)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     83.85 (4)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.30    116.15 (3)

                      5122D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    153.95 (3)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15    187.10 (3)

                      203C  2.1        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   27.30    214.40 (3)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.40    251.80 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    4.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        248.65

                      401B  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.00     20.00 (7)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   26.35     46.35 (6)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.60     75.95 (7)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   34.85    110.80 (6)

                      5122D 2.1        5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   33.60    144.40 (5)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    184.00 (4)

                      203C  2.1        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   28.35    212.35 (4)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    248.65 (4)

    5.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      241.00

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   30.00     30.00 (4)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   34.40     64.40 (3)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.80     93.20 (3)

                      301C  1.7        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   20.40    113.60 (4)

                      5221D 1.7        6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   32.30    145.90 (4)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   29.70    175.60 (5)

                      203C  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.70    211.30 (5)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    241.00 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    6.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C1 - Group    IDIVE                          225.25

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   31.50     31.50 (3)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   27.20     58.70 (4)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.00     82.70 (5)

                      301C  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.75    112.45 (5)

                      5221D 1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   28.05    140.50 (6)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   34.10    174.60 (6)

                      203C  2.1        4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   22.05    196.65 (6)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   28.60    225.25 (6)

    7.  LUNN, HALEY                   C1 - Group    BDA                            200.05

                      401C  1.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   24.50     24.50 (6)

                      101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   21.60     46.10 (7)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     79.70 (6)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.35    106.05 (7)

                      5122D 2.1        1.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5   10.50    116.55 (7)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   26.40    142.95 (7)

                      203C  2.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20    168.15 (7)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   31.90    200.05 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: ANDERSON, CAROLYN              

    1.  ISAAC, CLARA                  C1 - Group    SS/WR                          316.95

                      403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95     40.95 (3)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   31.20     72.15 (2)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   36.90    109.05 (2)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   40.85    149.90 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    188.90 (2)

                      105C  2.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   48.40    237.30 (1)

                      203C  2.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   45.00    282.30 (1)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    316.95 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    2.  BROOKS, CHARLIE               C1 - Group    SS/WR                          306.10

                      403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   45.15     45.15 (1)

                      101B  1.5        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.25     77.40 (1)

                      201C  1.8        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   43.20    120.60 (1)

                      301C  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   34.20    154.80 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.70    198.50 (1)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60    232.10 (2)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   32.00    264.10 (2)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   42.00    306.10 (2)

    3.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        282.50

                      403C  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   34.20     34.20 (4)

                      101B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.50     62.70 (4)

                      201C  1.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   41.40    104.10 (4)

                      301C  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   40.85    144.95 (3)

                      5132D 2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    186.35 (3)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   26.40    212.75 (3)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   33.00    245.75 (3)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    282.50 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    4.  TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA             C1 - Group    SS/WR                          263.45

                      403C  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   41.80     41.80 (2)

                      101B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   28.50     70.30 (3)

                      201C  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   34.20    104.50 (3)

                      301C  1.9        4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   21.85    126.35 (4)

                      5132D 2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   42.55    168.90 (4)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20    196.10 (4)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.00    235.10 (4)

                      303C  2.1        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   28.35    263.45 (4)

    5.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      234.40

                      401B  1.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   29.40     29.40 (5)

                      103C  1.5        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   27.00     56.40 (5)

                      201C  1.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   32.40     88.80 (5)

                      301C  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   28.50    117.30 (5)

                      5231D 2.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   27.00    144.30 (5)

                      105C  2.2        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   30.80    175.10 (5)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   27.00    202.10 (5)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   32.30    234.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: MCLEOD, TOMMY                            Judge 4: BARRETT, NEIL            

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  ISAAC, CLARA                  C1 - Group    SS/WR                          269.55

                7.5M  201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   34.20     34.20 (1)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   37.05     71.25 (1)

                5M    5231D 2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   26.25     97.50 (4)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05    125.55 (4)

                5M    105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   45.60    171.15 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   42.00    213.15 (2)

                5M    403B  2.4        8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   56.40    269.55 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    2.  TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA             C1 - Group    SS/WR                          254.40

                5M    201C  1.6        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.00     32.00 (4)

                5M    301C  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   38.25     70.25 (2)

                5M    5132D 2.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   38.40    108.65 (2)

                5M    612B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60    139.25 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.45    170.70 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   44.10    214.80 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    254.40 (2)

    3.  BROOKS, CHARLIE               C1 - Group    SS/WR                          251.10

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   30.40     30.40 (5)

                5M    301C  1.7        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   31.45     61.85 (3)

                5M    5132D 2.4        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   43.20    105.05 (3)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.05    133.10 (3)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   34.00    167.10 (3)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   38.85    205.95 (3)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   45.15    251.10 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    4.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        240.70

                7.5M  101B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   27.00     27.00 (6)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   33.25     60.25 (4)

                7.5M  5132D 2.3        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   50.60    110.85 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   24.30    135.15 (2)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   27.20    162.35 (4)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   40.95    203.30 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.40    240.70 (4)

    5.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      233.40

                5M    401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   32.25     32.25 (3)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   24.00     56.25 (6)

                5M    301C  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   33.15     89.40 (6)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.45    120.85 (5)

                5M    103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80    149.65 (5)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   43.05    192.70 (5)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   40.70    233.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    6.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C1 - Group    IDIVE                          205.20

                5M    401B  1.5        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   33.75     33.75 (2)

                5M    101B  1.3        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   24.70     58.45 (5)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.00     90.45 (5)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.75    120.20 (6)

                5M    103B  1.7        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   18.70    138.90 (6)

                5M    301C  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.90    167.80 (6)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   37.40    205.20 (6)

    7.  LUNN, HALEY                   C1 - Group    BDA                            187.90

                5M    401B  1.5        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   21.75     21.75 (7)

                5M    101B  1.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   21.45     43.20 (7)

                5M    301C  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     73.80 (7)

                5M    612B  1.7        3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   18.70     92.50 (7)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   30.60    123.10 (7)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.60    152.70 (7)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   35.20    187.90 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: BARRETT, NEIL                            Judge 4: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  LAING, NIXON                  C2 - Group    SS/WR                          351.50

                      401A  2.0        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   43.00     43.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   39.95     82.95 (1)

                      201B  1.6        9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   42.40    125.35 (1)

                      301B  1.7        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   41.65    167.00 (1)

                      5132D 2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   42.00    209.00 (1)

                      105C  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    255.80 (1)

                      203C  2.1        7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   46.20    302.00 (1)

                      403C  2.2        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   49.50    351.50 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    2.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      319.35

                      401A  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   38.00     38.00 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   34.85     72.85 (2)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.00    104.85 (2)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   30.60    135.45 (2)

                      5132D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   40.80    176.25 (2)

                      105C  2.4        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    230.25 (2)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   39.90    270.15 (2)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   49.20    319.35 (2)

    3.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        227.65

                      401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   27.75     27.75 (3)

                      101B  1.3        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   17.55     45.30 (5)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     78.90 (3)

                      301C  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.95    101.85 (4)

                      5122D 2.1        3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0   19.95    121.80 (4)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   27.20    149.00 (4)

                      203C  2.1        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    183.65 (3)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   44.00    227.65 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    4.  KACHANOSKI, ANIKA             C2 - Group    BDA                            210.40

                      401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   24.00     24.00 (5)

                      101B  1.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   23.40     47.40 (3)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00     75.40 (4)

                      301C  1.7        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   27.20    102.60 (3)

                      5122D 2.1        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   22.05    124.65 (3)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.90    153.55 (3)

                      202C  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   26.25    179.80 (4)

                      5221D 1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60    210.40 (4)

    5.  LAM, RYLEE                    C2 - Group    CALGARY                        159.05

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   27.00     27.00 (4)

                      101B  1.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   19.50     46.50 (4)

                      201C  1.6        2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   12.00     58.50 (5)

                      301C  1.7        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.65     83.15 (5)

                      5221D 1.7        2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   14.45     97.60 (5)

                      403C  2.2        3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.40    124.00 (5)

                      202C  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   26.25    150.25 (5)

                      104C  2.2        1.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5    8.80    159.05 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: ANDERSON, CAROLYN              

    1.  LAING, NIXON                  C2 - Group    SS/WR                          386.95

                      403B  2.1        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   50.40     50.40 (1)

                      103B  1.6        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   38.40     88.80 (1)

                      201B  1.8        8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   46.80    135.60 (1)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   39.90    175.50 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   56.35    231.85 (1)

                      105B  2.4        8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   57.60    289.45 (1)

                      203B  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   46.20    335.65 (1)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   51.30    386.95 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    2.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      328.65

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.85     38.85 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     72.45 (2)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   27.00     99.45 (2)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   38.95    138.40 (2)

                      5132D 2.3        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   50.60    189.00 (2)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   50.40    239.40 (2)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00    281.40 (2)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   47.25    328.65 (2)

    3.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        201.85

                      403B  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   33.60     33.60 (3)

                      101B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   27.00     60.60 (3)

                      201C  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   24.30     84.90 (3)

                      301C  1.9        5.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0   27.55    112.45 (3)

                      5132D 2.3        2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5   13.80    126.25 (3)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   26.40    152.65 (3)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   24.00    176.65 (3)

                      303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   25.20    201.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: MCLEOD, TOMMY                            Judge 4: BARRETT, NEIL            

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  LAING, NIXON                  C2 - Group    SS/WR                          316.90

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   35.20     35.20 (1)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.5   45.00     80.20 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   45.00    125.20 (1)

                5M    5132D 2.4        7.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   51.60    176.80 (1)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    223.60 (1)

                5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.95    261.55 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   55.35    316.90 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    2.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      255.75

                5M    401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   30.75     30.75 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   28.00     58.75 (2)

                5M    301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60     89.35 (3)

                5M    612B  1.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   34.00    123.35 (2)

                5M    105C  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    166.55 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   44.10    210.65 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   45.10    255.75 (2)

    3.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        227.05

                7.5M  401B  1.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   22.40     22.40 (4)

                7.5M  201C  1.8        5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   34.20     56.60 (3)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   36.10     92.70 (2)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   30.40    123.10 (3)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    164.05 (3)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.80    201.85 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   25.20    227.05 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    4.  LAM, RYLEE                    C2 - Group    CALGARY                        191.85

                7.5M  401B  1.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   24.50     24.50 (3)

                7.5M  201C  1.8        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   28.80     53.30 (4)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   23.75     77.05 (4)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   20.00     97.05 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    126.75 (4)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.60    160.35 (4)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   31.50    191.85 (4)

    5.  BLAIR LONG YAN                C2 - Group    IDIVE                            0.00

                7.5M  403B  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (5)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (5)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (5)

                7.5M  5132D 2.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (5)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (5)

                5M    203B  2.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (5)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: COACH, ALEX              

Judge 3: TOTH, CELINA                             Judge 4: COX, GREG                

Judge 5: HOCKINS, JANET                 

    1.  TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE             D - Group     IDIVE                          149.20

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   26.35     26.35 (3)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   27.75     54.10 (3)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.00     82.10 (3)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   36.30    118.40 (1)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   30.80    149.20 (1)

    2.  BROWN, SIAANA                 D - Group     IDIVE                          145.90

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   26.25     26.25 (4)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   29.60     55.85 (1)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   29.25     85.10 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60    114.70 (2)

                      402C  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   31.20    145.90 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  JENSEN, SAMIA                 D - Group     SS/WR                          144.40

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25     29.25 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     55.65 (2)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   27.75     83.40 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   20.00    103.40 (3)

                      203C  2.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   41.00    144.40 (3)

    4.  GATO MARTINEZ, FLAVIA         D - Group     SS/WR                          131.25

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   28.50     28.50 (2)

                      101B  1.3        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   22.75     51.25 (4)

                      201C  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   24.00     75.25 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80    100.05 (5)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    131.25 (4)

    5.  KYJONKA, ANNIA                D - Group     SS/WR                          129.85

                      401C  1.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   24.50     24.50 (5)

                      101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   22.20     46.70 (5)

                      201C  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     71.45 (5)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40    101.85 (4)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   28.00    129.85 (5)

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:24:06 PM

Page: 2Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  DE ZWAGER, NOA                D - Group     DIVE VIC                       126.20

                      401B  1.5        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   21.75     21.75 (6)

                      101B  1.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   22.10     43.85 (6)

                      201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.75     68.60 (6)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   28.80     97.40 (6)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   28.80    126.20 (6)

    7.  BOWIE, HAZEL                  D - Group     KGTC DIVIN                     106.05

                      401C  1.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   18.90     18.90 (7)

                      101C  1.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   21.00     39.90 (7)

                      201C  1.5        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   15.75     55.65 (7)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     82.05 (7)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   24.00    106.05 (7)

    8.  HUI, EMILY                    D - Group     SS/WR                            0.00

                      101A  1.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                            .          0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                            .          0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                            .          0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                            .          0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 1: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 4: COUSINEAU, JULIEN        

Judge 5: BARRETT, NEIL                  

    1.  TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE             D - Group     IDIVE                          152.65

                      401B  1.5        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00     27.00 (5)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.75     56.75 (2)

                      201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     80.75 (2)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   31.20    111.95 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.70    152.65 (1)

    2.  JENSEN, SAMIA                 D - Group     SS/WR                          150.00

                      201C  1.5        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   29.25     29.25 (3)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   28.00     57.25 (1)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.45     88.70 (1)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    125.00 (1)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   25.00    150.00 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  KYJONKA, ANNIA                D - Group     SS/WR                          138.65

                      401C  1.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   32.20     32.20 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.80 -2  49.00 (4)

                      201C  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   24.75     73.75 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   26.40    100.15 (4)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   38.50    138.65 (3)

    4.  BROWN, SIAANA                 D - Group     IDIVE                          138.50

                      401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   31.50     31.50 (2)

                      101B  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   21.45     52.95 (3)

                      201C  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.75     80.70 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   27.20    107.90 (3)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   30.60    138.50 (4)

    5.  GATO MARTINEZ, FLAVIA         D - Group     SS/WR                          128.95

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   28.50     28.50 (4)

                      101B  1.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   18.20     46.70 (5)

                      201C  1.5        4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   26.25     72.95 (5)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   27.20    100.15 (4)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   28.80    128.95 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  BOWIE, HAZEL                  D - Group     KGTC DIVIN                      98.10

                      401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   25.20     25.20 (6)

                      101C  1.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   19.20     44.40 (6)

                      201C  1.5        3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   10.50     54.90 (6)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   22.40     77.30 (6)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   20.80     98.10 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: BARRETT, ERYN                      Asst. Referee: JUDGE, ISA               

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 5: BETANCOURT, JORGE              

    1.  TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE             D - Group     IDIVE                          124.10

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   28.90     28.90 (1)

                5M    201C  1.5        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   19.50     48.40 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80     81.20 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   42.90    124.10 (1)

    2.  JENSEN, SAMIA                 D - Group     SS/WR                          107.50

                5M    201C  1.5        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   20.25     20.25 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     51.45 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   26.35     77.80 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    107.50 (2)

    3.  KYJONKA, ANNIA                D - Group     SS/WR                          107.15

                5M    201C  1.5        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   18.75     18.75 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     45.95 (3)

                5M    101C  1.2        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   28.20     74.15 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    107.15 (3)

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:24:33 PM

Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D - Group Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.  GATO MARTINEZ, FLAVIA         D - Group     SS/WR                            0.00

                5M    401B  1.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                5M    101B  1.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                5M    201C  1.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                5M    301C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: TOTH, CELINA                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D1 - Group    CALGARY                        144.80

                      401C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   27.20     27.20 (2)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.0   28.80     56.00 (2)

                      201C  1.6        8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   34.40     90.40 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.00    118.40 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   26.40    144.80 (1)

    2.  KYJONKA, ANNIA                D1 - Group    SS/WR                          124.80

                      401C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.00     61.60 (1)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   22.40     84.00 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   19.20    103.20 (2)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   21.60    124.80 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: ANDERSON, CAROLYN                        Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COUSINEAU, JULIEN              

    1.  KYJONKA, ANNIA                D1 - Group    SS/WR                          152.80

                      401C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   35.20     35.20 (1)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   32.00     67.20 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     96.00 (1)

                      301C  1.6        7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60    125.60 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20    152.80 (1)

    2.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D1 - Group    CALGARY                        133.60

                      401C  1.6        5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (2)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   32.00     63.20 (2)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   23.20     86.40 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   19.20    105.60 (2)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   28.00    133.60 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HOCKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: JUDGE, FIONA             

Judge 1: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: COUSINEAU, JULIEN                        Judge 4: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D1 - Group    CALGARY                        145.60

                5M    401C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   29.60     29.60 (2)

                5M    101C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   28.80     58.40 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80     91.20 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.80    124.00 (1)

                5M    103C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   21.60    145.60 (1)

    2.  KYJONKA, ANNIA                D1 - Group    SS/WR                          143.20

                3M    401C  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                3M    101C  1.6        8.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   32.00     65.60 (1)

                3M    201C  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   20.80     86.40 (2)

                3M    301C  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   31.20    117.60 (2)

                3M    103C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   25.60    143.20 (2)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-03-16 4:24:24 PM

Page: 1Licensed to BC Diving AssociationSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: TOTH, CELINA                             Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COX, GREG                      

    1.  BROWN, SIAANA                 D2 - Group    IDIVE                          175.20

                      401B  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (5)

                      101B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   29.60     58.40 (3)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0   32.00     90.40 (3)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    119.20 (2)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   23.20    142.40 (3)

                      402C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.80    175.20 (1)

    2.  JENSEN, SAMIA                 D2 - Group    SS/WR                          173.55

                      401B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   35.20     35.20 (2)

                      101B  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     56.80 (5)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     86.40 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    112.80 (3)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   24.00    136.80 (4)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    173.55 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    3.  TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE             D2 - Group    IDIVE                          172.20

                      401B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (3)

                      101B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     62.40 (2)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   28.80     91.20 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60    112.80 (3)

                      104C  2.2        3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   23.10    135.90 (5)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    172.20 (3)

    4.  GATTA MARTINEZ, FLAVIA        D2 - Group    SS/WR                          168.80

                      401B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   31.20     31.20 (4)

                      101B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     57.60 (4)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   24.00     81.60 (5)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40    112.00 (5)

                      103C  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   32.80    144.80 (2)

                      202C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   24.00    168.80 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    5.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      168.40

                      401C  1.6        8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   38.40     38.40 (1)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     68.00 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   36.80    104.80 (1)

                      301C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80    137.60 (1)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   30.80    168.40 (1)

                      403C  2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    168.40 (5)

    6.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        148.40

                      401B  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   25.60     25.60 (7)

                      101B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     54.40 (6)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   25.60     80.00 (6)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   23.20    103.20 (6)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   23.20    126.40 (6)

                      403C  2.2        3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   22.00    148.40 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    7.  DEZWAGER, NOA                 D2 - Group    DIVE VICTO                     140.15

                      401B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     26.40 (6)

                      101B  1.6        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40     48.80 (7)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   28.80     77.60 (7)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   19.20     96.80 (7)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0   21.60    118.40 (7)

                      202C  1.5        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   21.75    140.15 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: ANDERSON, CAROLYN                        Judge 4: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 5: COUSINEAU, JULIEN              

    1.  JENSEN, SAMIA                 D2 - Group    SS/WR                          199.00

                      401B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                      101B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.00     65.60 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     91.20 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0   29.60    120.80 (1)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    155.00 (2)

                      203C  2.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   44.00    199.00 (1)

    2.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      182.15

                      401C  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     25.60 (2)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     59.20 (2)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   29.60     88.80 (2)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   30.40    119.20 (2)

                      403C  1.9        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   38.95    158.15 (1)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   24.00    182.15 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Victoria, BC

    3.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        151.55

                      401B  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     24.00 (3)

                      101B  1.6        5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   22.40     46.40 (3)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   21.60     68.00 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   26.40     94.40 (3)

                      403C  1.9        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   35.15    129.55 (3)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   22.00    151.55 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

Referee: HOCKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: JUDGE, FIONA             

Judge 1: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: COUSINEAU, JULIEN                        Judge 4: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 5: MCINNIS, TORI                  

    1.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      159.60

                5M    401C  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   32.00     32.00 (2)

                5M    101C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   33.60     65.60 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     91.20 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   34.40    125.60 (2)

                5M    612B  1.7        6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   34.00    159.60 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    159.60 (1)

    2.  JENSEN, SAMIA                 D2 - Group    SS/WR                          157.85

                5M    401B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   36.00     36.00 (1)

                5M    101B  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   32.00     68.00 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   28.80     96.80 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60    126.40 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45    157.85 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    157.85 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    3.  GATTA MARTINEZ, FLAVIA        D2 - Group    SS/WR                          138.40

                5M    401B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (3)

                5M    101B  1.6        4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   27.20     58.40 (3)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     86.40 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   24.00    110.40 (3)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.00    138.40 (3)

                5M    600A  1.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    138.40 (3)

    4.  TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE             D2 - Group    IDIVE                          137.80

                5M    401B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   29.60     29.60 (4)

                5M    101B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   27.20     56.80 (4)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   24.00     80.80 (4)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    107.20 (4)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60    137.80 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    137.80 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Victoria, BC

    5.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        116.30

                5M    401B  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     24.00 (5)

                5M    101B  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     49.60 (5)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   24.80     74.40 (5)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   23.20     97.60 (5)

                5M    612B  1.7        3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   18.70    116.30 (5)

                5M    403C  2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    116.30 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE                      Judge 4: TOTH, CELINA             

Judge 5: TOTH, CELINA                   

    1.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             Open          IDIVE                          392.90

                      405C  3.1        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   62.00     62.00 (1)

                      107C  3.0        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   55.50    117.50 (1)

                      205C  3.0        7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   67.50    185.00 (1)

                      305C  3.0        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   70.50    255.50 (1)

                      5152B 3.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   62.40    317.90 (1)

                      5335D 3.0        7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   75.00    392.90 (1)

    2.  CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BDA                            299.95

                      5233D 2.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   55.00     55.00 (2)

                      105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   57.20    112.20 (2)

                      107C  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   39.00    151.20 (2)

                      305C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   64.50    215.70 (2)

                      205C  3.0        3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   30.00    245.70 (2)

                      405C  3.1        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.25    299.95 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                Open          IDIVE                          242.85

                      403B  2.4        7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80     46.80 (3)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   33.35     80.15 (3)

                      303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    124.25 (3)

                      105C  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   46.80    171.05 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   41.80    212.85 (3)

                      5233D 2.5        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   30.00    242.85 (3)

    4.  YANG, DALE                    Open          IDIVE                          217.90

                      5231D 2.1        4.5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   28.35     28.35 (5)

                      105C  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   44.40     72.75 (4)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   35.65    108.40 (4)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    146.20 (4)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5   42.00    188.20 (4)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   29.70    217.90 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    5.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         Open          CALGARY                        190.60

                      105C  2.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5   34.80     34.80 (4)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   30.00     64.80 (5)

                      303C  2.1        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   23.10     87.90 (5)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.40    114.30 (5)

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   38.50    152.80 (5)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    190.60 (5)

    6.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             Open          SS/WR                            0.00

                      105B  2.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (6)

                      405C  3.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (6)

                      107C  3.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (6)

                      203B  2.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (6)

                      305C  3.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (6)

                      5233D 2.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 1: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE                      Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: HOCKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: BETANCOURT, JORGE              

    1.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             Open          SS/WR                          402.10

                      405B  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   72.00     72.00 (1)

                      107B  3.1        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   74.40    146.40 (1)

                      407C  3.4        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   68.00    214.40 (1)

                      205B  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.50    269.90 (1)

                      305C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   60.20    330.10 (1)

                      5152B 3.0        8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0   72.00    402.10 (1)

    2.  CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BDA                            369.45

                      405B  3.0        7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   70.50     70.50 (2)

                      107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   65.10    135.60 (2)

                      305B  3.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   60.00    195.60 (2)

                      205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50    263.10 (2)

                      5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    321.60 (2)

                      5335D 2.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   47.85    369.45 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             Open          DIVE VIC                       364.45

                      405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   60.75     60.75 (3)

                      5152B 3.0        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   64.50    125.25 (3)

                      107C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    188.25 (3)

                      205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   57.40    245.65 (3)

                      305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    312.85 (3)

                      5233D 2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   51.60    364.45 (3)

    4.  PARKER, JAYDEN                Open          IDIVE                          297.55

                      5233D 2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   51.60     51.60 (4)

                      105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   51.60    103.20 (4)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   44.55    147.75 (4)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   44.80    192.55 (4)

                      305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   54.60    247.15 (4)

                      5235D 2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   50.40    297.55 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    5.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         Open          CALGARY                        203.75

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00     36.00 (5)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   35.10     71.10 (5)

                      203C  1.9        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   26.60     97.70 (5)

                      303C  2.0        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   33.00    130.70 (5)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   38.40    169.10 (5)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    203.75 (5)

    6.  YANG, DALE                    Open          IDIVE                            0.00

                      403B  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (6)

                      105B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (6)

                      205C  2.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (6)

                      305C  2.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (6)

                      405C  2.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (6)

                      5132D 2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Mens Open Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                   Asst. Referee: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 3: COUSINEAU, JULIEN                        Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: HOCKINS, JANET                 

    1.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             Open          SS/WR                          389.95

                7.5M  612B  1.8        9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5   48.60     48.60 (2)

                10M   407C  3.2        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   72.00    120.60 (1)

                10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   64.40    185.00 (1)

                10M   207C  3.3        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   84.15    269.15 (1)

                10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   60.00    329.15 (1)

                10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   60.80    389.95 (1)

    2.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             Open          DIVE VIC                       369.65

                10M   405B  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   57.40     57.40 (1)

                10M   107B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.00    111.40 (2)

                10M   205B  2.9        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   71.05    182.45 (2)

                10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    249.65 (2)

                10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   64.00    313.65 (2)

                10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   56.00    369.65 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                                     Club                       Total    

Ex. Range Nom                                      Club                       Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Open Mixed 3 M Synchro Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: BATTALA, RENEE           

Judge 3: YANG, RICHARD                            Judge 4: MCLEOD, TOMMY            

Judge 5: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 6: HOCKINS, JANET           

Judge 7: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 8: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 9: COX, GREG                      

    1.    CONGDON, JACKSON                         BDA                       222.60

          FROLOFF, MATTIAS                         SS/WR            

          103B         2.0       8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   43.20

          201B         2.0       8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   49.80

          405B         3.0       7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50

          5152B        3.0       7.0 8.0 5.0 4.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   62.10

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                                     Club                       Total    

Ex. Range Nom                                      Club                       Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Open Mixed 3 M Synchro Finals

Victoria, BC

    2.    JANE, MAIA                               IDIVE                     189.78

          WOOD, ALEXANDRA                          

          5132D        2.0       5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.80

          201B         2.0       8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   49.20

          105B         2.4       6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   46.08

          405C         2.7       6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

    3.    XIE, MANDY                               IDIVE                     177.45

          XIE, YOLANDA                             

          201B         2.0       8.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   46.20

          301B         2.0       6.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   42.60

          403B         2.1       7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   44.73

          105B         2.4       7.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.92

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                                     Club                       Total    

Ex. Range Nom                                      Club                       Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Open Mixed 3 M Synchro Finals

Victoria, BC

    4.    PARKER, JAYDEN                           IDIVE                     174.93

          VAJERHELABAD, SAM                        

          201B         2.0       8.5 9.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   41.40

          403B         2.0       7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   33.00

          105B         2.4       8.5 8.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   53.28

          5132D        2.1       9.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   47.25

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

    5.    LAFRENIERE, JANE                         SASKATOON                 148.89

          LAING, NIXON                             SS/WR            

          5132D        2.0       4.5 4.5 7.0 7.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   31.20

          201B         2.0       5.5 6.5 8.5 8.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   34.80

          105B         2.4       6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   43.20

          405C         2.7       3.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   39.69

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                                     Club                       Total    

Ex. Range Nom                                      Club                       Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Open Mixed 3 M Synchro Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.    CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER                  BDA                       142.83

          POWELL, RYKKER                           KGTC             

          103B         2.0       6.5 8.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   40.20

          201B         2.0       6.0 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   31.80

          5132D        2.1       5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   38.43

          303C         2.0       6.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   32.40

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

    7.    MCGINN, FIONA                            SASKATOON                 137.10

          MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA                    

          101C         2.0       6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.20

          301C         2.0       5.5 5.0 8.0 7.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.20

          203C         1.9       6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   27.93

          403C         1.9       5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   34.77

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                                     Club                       Total    

Ex. Range Nom                                      Club                       Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Open Mixed 3 M Synchro Finals

Victoria, BC

    8.    BAKER, ELOISE                            IDIVE                     128.79

          TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE                        

          201C         2.0       7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 7.0   35.40

          301C         2.0       5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.00

          103B         1.6       5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.32

          403C         1.9       6.5 6.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   29.07

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

    9.    KACHANOSKI, ANIKA                        BDA                       120.84

          LUNN, HALEY                              

          101B         2.0       5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   33.00

          301C         2.0       4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   29.40

          201B         1.8       5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   25.38

          403C         1.9       6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   33.06

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                                     Club                       Total    

Ex. Range Nom                                      Club                       Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Open Mixed 3 M Synchro Finals

Victoria, BC

    10.   GRBARAC, GRACE                           BDA                       103.11

          MCWILLIAM, THEA                          

          101C         2.0       4.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   28.80

          201C         2.0       4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   28.80

          301C         1.8       4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   24.84

          401C         1.3       4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   20.67

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00

                       .         0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 1: ANDERSON, CAROLYN                        Judge 2: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 3: GROVER, RYAN                             Judge 4: COUSINEAU, JULIEN        

Judge 5: BARRETT, NEIL                  

    1.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               Open          IDIVE                          241.10

                      403B  2.4        8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0   50.40     50.40 (1)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   39.10     89.50 (4)

                      303B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   52.80    142.30 (1)

                      105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0   49.40    191.70 (1)

                      5333D 2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   49.40    241.10 (1)

    2.  KEILLY, FIONA                 Open          CALGARY                        220.45

                      105C  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   45.60     45.60 (4)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   46.00     91.60 (3)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   34.65    126.25 (4)

                      403B  2.4        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   48.00    174.25 (2)

                      5231D 2.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   46.20    220.45 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            Open          SS/WR                          210.75

                      403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   48.00     48.00 (2)

                      104B  2.3        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   46.00     94.00 (1)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   36.80    130.80 (2)

                      303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   42.00    172.80 (3)

                      5223D 2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   37.95    210.75 (3)

    4.  HAJI, VASHTI                  Open          SS/WR                          209.20

                      403C  2.2        7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   44.00     44.00 (6)

                      105C  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40     88.40 (5)

                      203C  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   41.00    129.40 (3)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.90    169.30 (4)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.90    209.20 (4)

    5.  JANE, MAIA                    Open          IDIVE                          208.30

                      5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   47.30     47.30 (3)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   44.40     91.70 (2)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   33.35    125.05 (5)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   32.55    157.60 (7)

                      105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   50.70    208.30 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  LAING, NIXON                  Open          SS/WR                          206.20

                      105C  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60     39.60 (7)

                      5132D 2.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   47.30     86.90 (6)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65    121.55 (7)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.25    161.80 (5)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    206.20 (6)

    7.  KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           Open          BDA                            195.40

                      104B  2.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   32.20     32.20 (9)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     70.00 (9)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   44.85    114.85 (8)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    154.45 (8)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   40.95    195.40 (7)

    8.  LEARY, MAREN                  Open          SASKATOON                      185.65

                      105C  2.4        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   33.60     33.60 (8)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   36.80     70.40 (8)

                      303C  2.1        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   38.85    109.25 (9)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   40.70    149.95 (9)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   35.70    185.65 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 1 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    9.  BOSLEY, SOPHIA                Open          SS/WR                          181.55

                      403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   45.10     45.10 (5)

                      104C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.70     85.80 (7)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.00    123.80 (6)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   34.65    158.45 (6)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5   23.10    181.55 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL         

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: GROVER, RYAN             

Judge 3: OBRYNE, CATA                             Judge 4: TOTH, CELINA             

Judge 5: TOTH, CELINA                   

    1.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               Open          IDIVE                          264.65

                      105B  2.4        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00     54.00 (2)

                      205B  3.0        6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   55.50    109.50 (1)

                      305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   51.80    161.30 (1)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    205.85 (1)

                      5235D 2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.80    264.65 (1)

    2.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                Open          SS/WR                          234.60

                      105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20     43.20 (7)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   54.00     97.20 (2)

                      205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   42.00    139.20 (2)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   50.40    189.60 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   45.00    234.60 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  LAING, NIXON                  Open          SS/WR                          228.15

                      105B  2.4        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   55.20     55.20 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65     89.85 (4)

                      303C  2.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    134.85 (4)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    176.85 (4)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   51.30    228.15 (3)

    4.  HAJI, VASHTI                  Open          SS/WR                          222.25

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   44.40     44.40 (6)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   52.65     97.05 (3)

                      303C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   38.00    135.05 (3)

                      205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    181.25 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   41.00    222.25 (4)

    5.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          SASKATOON                      205.80

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.60     45.60 (5)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   36.45     82.05 (8)

                      203B  2.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   41.80    123.85 (6)

                      303C  2.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   41.00    164.85 (6)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   40.95    205.80 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  BOSLEY, SOPHIA                Open          SS/WR                          204.90

                      403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   42.00     42.00 (8)

                      105C  2.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.20     88.20 (5)

                      203B  2.2        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    131.10 (5)

                      303C  2.0        5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   36.00    167.10 (5)

                      5132D 2.1        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80    204.90 (6)

    7.  XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO            Open          IDIVE                          204.60

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   48.00     48.00 (4)

                      205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   32.20     80.20 (9)

                      305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   30.80    111.00 (8)

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   52.65    163.65 (7)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    204.60 (7)

    8.  LEARY, MAREN                  Open          SASKATOON                      198.60

                      105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   49.20     49.20 (3)

                      205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80     87.00 (6)

                      303B  2.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.50    121.50 (7)

                      405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   35.10    156.60 (8)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00    198.60 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    9.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            Open          SS/WR                          187.25

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     37.80 (9)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   27.20     65.00 (10)

                      205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   36.40    101.40 (9)

                      303B  2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.25    141.65 (9)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    187.25 (9)

    10. KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           Open          BDA                            172.15

                      403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.65     34.65 (10)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40     85.05 (7)

                      303B  2.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     85.05 (10)

                      203B  2.2        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   45.10    130.15 (10)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    172.15 (10)

    11. SANTORO, TEAGAN               Open          CALGARY                          0.00

                      105B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      205C  2.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      303B  2.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      405C  2.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      5233D 2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Victoria, BC

    11. DAVIES, EMMA                  Open          CALGARY                          0.00

                      403B  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      105B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      203C  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      303C  2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      5233D 2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

    11. KEILLY, FIONA                 Open          CALGARY                          0.00

                      105B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      205C  2.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      305C  2.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      405C  2.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      5333D 2.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

    11. BESTWICK, MARISSA             Open          DIVE VIC                         0.00

                      105C  2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      203C  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      303C  2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      5231D 2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)

                      403B  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (11)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

Referee: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                   Asst. Referee: ANDERSON, CAROLYN        

Judge 1: HUNGERSHAFER, AL                         Judge 2: HUTCHINSON, JACQUIE      

Judge 3: COUSINEAU, JULIEN                        Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: HOCKINS, JANET                 

    1.  DRISCOLL, SOFIA               Open          CALGARY                        240.20

                10M   105B  2.3        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   47.15     47.15 (2)

                10M   6241B 2.7        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   39.15     86.30 (3)

                10M   405C  2.5        7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   62.50    148.80 (1)

                5M    203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   36.80    185.60 (1)

                10M   5235D 2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   54.60    240.20 (1)

    2.  JANE, MAIA                    Open          IDIVE                          237.20

                10M   612B  1.9        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   47.50     47.50 (1)

                5M    105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   58.50    106.00 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   32.20    138.20 (2)

                5M    405C  3.1        5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   46.50    184.70 (2)

                5M    5233D 2.5        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   52.50    237.20 (2)
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2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    3.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                Open          SS/WR                          215.60

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80     46.80 (3)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   44.55     91.35 (2)

                5M    303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   39.90    131.25 (3)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   43.40    174.65 (3)

                5M    5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   40.95    215.60 (3)

    4.  XIE, YOLANDA YIYAO            Open          IDIVE                          202.10

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   42.00     42.00 (5)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   35.00     77.00 (4)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   52.65    129.65 (4)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   39.90    169.55 (4)

                5M    303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   32.55    202.10 (4)

    5.  BESTWICK, MARISSA             Open          DIVE VIC                       182.00

                10M   612B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   37.05     37.05 (6)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   33.00     70.05 (5)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   35.00    105.05 (6)

                5M    303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   32.55    137.60 (6)

                5M    403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   44.40    182.00 (5)
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2026 Boardworks Sting Invitational

Womens Open Platform Finals

Victoria, BC

    6.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          SASKATOON                      176.95

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   45.60     45.60 (4)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5   21.60     67.20 (6)

                5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   42.55    109.75 (5)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    142.75 (5)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   34.20    176.95 (6)
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